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Division Merchant Name Cost Centre/WBS Element Description G/L Account Description Merchant Type Description Purpose
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-1 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 63.05 CAD 63.05 CAD P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 2401 LUBRICANTS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores 2 stroke engine oil

63.05 CAD 63.05 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1488-1 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 FORMAC LORIMER BOOKS 854.95 CAD 854.95 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers resale books for MUSEUM Store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1494-1 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 RH RANDOM HOUSE OF CA 125.69 CAD 125.69 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer resale books for Museum Store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-1 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 RH RANDOM HOUSE OF CA 2,482.87 CAD 2,482.87 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer resale books for Museum Store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1511-2 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 ZONE WEST ENTERPRISESL 1,723.25 CAD 1,723.25 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew Embroidered crests for Museum Store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1516-1 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 NATURAL RESOURCES/RESS 75.00 CAD 75.00 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas gunpowder manufacturing licence
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1527-1 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 RH RANDOM HOUSE OF CA 125.69 CAD 125.69 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer resale books for Museum Store

5,387.45 CAD 5,387.45 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-3 2011-06-18 2011-06-20 STAPLES STORE #1 52.96 CAD 52.96 CAD P13236 SPCEVNT-OAKDALE 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Stationary items for Display board

52.96 CAD 52.96 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-1 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 SPORTS EQUIPMENT OF TO 57.49 CAD 57.49 CAD P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores tennis balls for prgm
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-1 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 NOFRILLS VITO'S #3936 57.28 CAD 57.28 CAD P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Cooking prog. supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-1 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 CDN TIRE STORE #00087 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Pool - Summer kinder camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-2 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 CDN TIRE STORE #00280 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Pool - Summer kinder camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-2 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 NOFRILLS VITO'S #3936 29.22 CAD 29.22 CAD P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food/refreshments - Camp info night
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-1 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 ADMITEC 208.95 CAD 208.95 CAD P05845 BARBARA FRUM-ARTS-VI 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl wrist bands for summer camp ID

398.12 CAD 398.12 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1482-1 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 24.08 CAD 24.08 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets 3crown tea & Lemons
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1497-1 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 13.19 CAD 13.19 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets kitchen supplies for reception
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1501-1 2011-06-12 2011-06-13 GOODWILL BLOOR #0375 9.09 CAD 9.09 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5931 Second Hand Stores, Used Merchandise Sto Tray for programming
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-1 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 41.50 CAD 41.50 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-2 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 SHOPPER'S DRUG MART #1 13.16 CAD 13.16 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies Butter for kitchen programme
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-3 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 SHOPPER'S DRUG MART #1 13.16 CAD 13.16 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies Butter for kitchen programme
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1516-3 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 NOFRILLS NICHOLSONS 43.71 CAD 43.71 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp-fruitopia frz
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-1 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 34.40 CAD 34.40 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp-fruitopia frz
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1527-2 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 30.86 CAD 30.86 CAD AH0103 HS-MH-PUB-COLBORNE L 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camp-rice cake, carrots, apple

223.15 CAD 223.15 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-2 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 CDN TIRE STORE #00273 88.11 CAD 88.11 CAD P06753 MAIN SQ CC-PGM SUPP 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse oscilating fans for the centre
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-3 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 J   J CRAFTS 611.45 CAD 611.45 CAD P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops craft supplies for all camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-2 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 LOUISE KOOL   GAULT 50.84 CAD 50.84 CAD P12113 MAIN SQ CC-SUMMER CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops balls for camp

750.40 CAD 750.40 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1482-2 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC 155.00 CAD 155.00 CAD GV0009 POLICY & COMPLIANCE 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser April 1/11-March 31/12 membership

155.00 CAD 155.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-3 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 BASS PRO SHOPS OUTDOOR 39.54 CAD 39.54 CAD P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5941 Sporting Goods Stores GRAPNEL ANCHOR KIT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-2 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 WEST MARINE 3903 24.85 CAD 24.85 CAD P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 4468 Marinas, Marine Service/Supplies Anchor-grapnel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-3 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 CANADIAN MAINTENANCE 209.50 CAD 209.50 CAD P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser safety supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-4 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 WAL-MART # 3105 67.80 CAD 67.80 CAD P12856 RAVWTRMAINT 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores Insect repellent

341.69 CAD 341.69 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-1 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 21.47 CAD 21.47 CAD P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 2532 STEEL 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hr plate .250
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-2 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 CENTRAL CANADA METALS 433.92 CAD 433.92 CAD P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 2532 STEEL 1761 Roofing and Siding, Sheet Metal Work Con hs rnd tube
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-3 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52010 101.78 CAD 101.78 CAD P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 2532 STEEL 5251 Hardware Stores 3"std weld cap
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-4 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 26.39 CAD 26.39 CAD P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 2532 STEEL 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices cr flat 1018
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-5 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 171.49 CAD 171.49 CAD P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices cr round 1018 .625 dia
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-2 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 METAL SUPERMARKETS (ET 42.66 CAD 42.66 CAD P12017 SOUTH GENERAL-PKS TE 2532 STEEL 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices hr flat .250x4.0

797.71 CAD 797.71 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-2 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 LEE VALLEY TOOLS 800-2 692.24 CAD 692.24 CAD P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5251 Hardware Stores horticulture tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-1 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 VANDEN BUSSCHE IRRIGAT 917.74 CAD 917.74 CAD P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin irrigation parts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-2 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 TORBRAM ELECTRIC SUPPL 6.07 CAD 6.07 CAD P10960 CENTENNIAL STADIUM-O 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment electrical switch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-3 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 203.33 CAD 203.33 CAD P00656 CENTENNIAL PK-PGM SU 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BR MANIF

1,819.38 CAD 1,819.38 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-2 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 DOWNTOWN TOWING   STOR 56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE 7549 Towing Services EMERGENCY TOW

56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-2 2011-06-12 2011-06-13 WATER AND ICE NORTH AM 813.60 CAD 813.60 CAD P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies pool ladder
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-4 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 SP S COMM SWIMMING POO 709.64 CAD 709.64 CAD P07726 N TORONTO-OPERATIONS 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies controller repairs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-5 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 NOAH'S 99.53 CAD 99.53 CAD P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores caulking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-3 2011-06-24 2011-06-29 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52010 39.87 CAD 39.87 CAD P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores rambit, test plug
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-4 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 SP S COMM SWIMMING POO 716.99 CAD 716.99 CAD P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies probes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-4 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 RONA NOBLE TRADE 52010 356.37 CAD 356.37 CAD P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores wing nut, ball oatey
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-5 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 WATER AND ICE NORTH AM 894.96 CAD 894.96 CAD P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies pool: telescopic pole, basket

3,630.96 CAD 3,630.96 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1492-6 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 LYNDA.COM 25.04 CAD 25.00 USD FH5601 PARTNERSHIP DEV 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 4816 Computer Network/Information Services Online tutorial subscription for unit staff.
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1499-4 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 LYNDA.COM 225.86 CAD 225.00 USD FH5601 PARTNERSHIP DEV 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 4816 Computer Network/Information Services Online tutorial subscription for unit staff.

250.90 CAD 250.00 USD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1485-3 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 NELLA CUTLERY   FOOD E 13.56 CAD 13.56 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5722 Household Appliance Stores knife sharpening for kitchen programmes
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1505-1 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 METRO #720 24.84 CAD 24.84 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for public program
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-6 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 IMPERIAL COFFEE AND SE 265.47 CAD 265.47 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2750 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an Coffee for public programmes
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-7 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 IMPERIAL COFFEE AND SE 160.00 CAD 160.00 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an Coffee for resale in Museum Store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1515-4 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 METRO #720 73.84 CAD 73.84 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for aboriginal day
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-3 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 METRO #720 74.68 CAD 74.68 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2750 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for Canada Day/Garlic Festival recipe testing
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1524-5 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 CDN TIRE STORE #00273 19.39 CAD 19.39 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse lids for preserving for programming

631.78 CAD 631.78 CAD
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1484-2 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 CGA OF ONTARIO 875.75 CAD 875.75 CAD FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher CGA Membership fees 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1484-3 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 CGA OF ONTARIO 875.75 CAD 875.75 CAD FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher CGA Membership fees 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1484-4 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 CGA OF ONTARIO 875.75 CAD 875.75 CAD FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher (CGA membership fee 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1484-5 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 CGA OF ONTARIO 875.75 CAD 875.75 CAD FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher CGA Membership fees 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1484-6 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 CMA ONTARIO 961.63 CAD 961.63 CAD FS0036 FIN RPTG-TX COMPLIAN 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher CMA Membership renewal fee
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1485-4 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 CGA OF ONTARIO 1,333.40 CAD 1,333.40 CAD FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher CGA Course fee for 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1485-5 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 CGA OF ONTARIO 875.75 CAD 875.75 CAD FS0034 FIN RPTG-GL&FINCL RP 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher CGA Membership fees 
ACCOUNTING SERVICES 1492-7 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 CMA ONTARIO 961.63 CAD 961.63 CAD FS0036 FIN RPTG-TX COMPLIAN 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8699 Organizations, Membership - Not Elsewher MA Membership renewal fee 

7,635.41 CAD 7,635.41 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1485-6 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 ARTIK 555.79 CAD 555.79 CAD AH0096 HS-MH-PUB-GIBSON HOU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella staff/volunteer camp T shirts for 2011-13

555.79 CAD 555.79 CAD
FIRE SERVICES 1484-7 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 ESSO 36.52 CAD 36.52 CAD FR0025 MECH MAINT-VEH MAINT 2260 GASOLINE 5542 Fuel Dispenser, Automated FUEL FOR PROVINCIAL CBRNE EXERCISE

36.52 CAD 36.52 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1482-4 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 SUPERMART # 304 / TREN 308.15 CAD 308.15 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2792 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas FLAGS,BANNER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1484-8 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 FERNO CANADA INC 158.48 CAD 158.48 CAD B43300 EQUIPMENT RETRIEVAL 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 8099 Health Practitioners, Medical Services - STRETCHER PARTS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1488-3 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 WAL-MART # 3105 562.38 CAD 562.38 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores FANS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1494-2 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 AVENUE ROAD ADVERTISIN 81.36 CAD 81.36 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 7311 Advertising Services FRAMES FOR BAG SIGNS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1494-3 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 STAPLES STORE #266 73.08 CAD 73.08 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St CONERSTACK, TAPE, PENS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1497-3 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 WAL-MART # 3031 316.22 CAD 316.22 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores OFFICE FANS
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EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1499-5 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 STAPLES STORE #1 403.86 CAD 403.86 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St PRINTER INK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1501-3 2011-06-12 2011-06-13 STAPLES STORE #228 28.17 CAD 28.17 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St EQS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1501-4 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 489.82 CAD 489.82 CAD B43300 EQUIPMENT RETRIEVAL 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HEXSET
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1501-5 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 METRO #493 42.02 CAD 42.02 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets FREEZER BAGS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1501-6 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 STAPLES STORE #228 255.46 CAD 255.46 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St POUCH, PAPER, ENVELOPE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1501-7 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 180.46 CAD 180.46 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SCREWDRIVER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1511-5 2011-06-18 2011-06-20 HOLIDAY INN TORONTO YO 157.07 CAD 157.07 CAD B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 7011 Lodging - Hotels, Motels, Resorts - Not ACCOMMO OPS/CACC MNGT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1513-1 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 ZOLL MEDICAL CANADA 574.13 CAD 574.13 CAD B43300 EQUIPMENT RETRIEVAL 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos STORAGE BAG SETS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1519-4 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0922 11.15 CAD 11.15 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies HOOKS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1519-5 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 TREVOR OWEN LIMITED 975.42 CAD 975.42 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store REPAIR LARGE OXYGEN BAGS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1519-6 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 BLISSFUL TRIBUTE INC 2,515.38 CAD 2,515.38 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 7261 Funeral Service and Crematories LAUNDRY BINS

7,132.61 CAD 7,132.61 CAD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1488-4 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 ACKLANDS-GRAINGER INC 352.56 CAD 352.56 CAD TP0399 SIGNS/MKGS MGMT & OH 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Digi-day screenboard on the job safety

352.56 CAD 352.56 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-5 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 WAL-MART # 3031 72.46 CAD 72.46 CAD D3L083 WESBURN-PS-PS 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores Pampering supplies for 2nd & 4th floors

72.46 CAD 72.46 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1492-8 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 9.50 CAD 9.50 CAD AH0091 HS-MH-PRS-FORT YORK 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking at EDC Town Hall, North York Civic Centre
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-7 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 PAYPAL *MASYDASY 500.00 CAD 500.00 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 4102 ENTERTAINER AND BAND FEES 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Aboriginal Dance Performance forNatinal Aboriginal
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1521-1 2011-06-27 2011-06-27 FACEBOOK.COM*ADS 51.37 CAD 50.59 USD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION 7311 Advertising Services Online Advertising for Canada Day at Fort York
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1523-3 2011-06-28 2011-06-28 FACEBOOK.COM*V5D7322C2 50.65 CAD 50.00 USD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION 7311 Advertising Services Online Advertising for Canada Day at Fort York
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1524-6 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 CDN TIRE STORE #00324 36.14 CAD 36.14 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2545 PLASTICS & RUBBER SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse plastic hand washing containers for hitoric cooks
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1524-7 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 WAL-MART #3186 24.77 CAD 24.77 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2545 PLASTICS & RUBBER SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets plastic hand washing containers for historic cooks
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1524-8 2011-06-29 2011-06-29 FACEBOOK.COM*PWE7322C2 50.16 CAD 50.00 USD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION 7311 Advertising Services Online Advertising for Canada Day at Fort York
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1527-6 2011-06-30 2011-06-30 FACEBOOK.COM*MDG7322C2 49.60 CAD 50.00 USD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 4414 ADVERTISING & PROMOTION 7311 Advertising Services Online Advertising for Canada Day at Fort York

772.19 CAD 570.41 CAD
200.59 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-2 2011-06-18 2011-06-21 CDN TIRE STORE #00175 51.92 CAD 51.92 CAD P02375 KIDSTOWN POOL-LEISUR 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse beehive/ wasp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-5 2011-06-18 2011-06-22 ZELLERS #497 56.45 CAD 56.45 CAD P02392 AGINCOURT POOL-PGM S 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores clear bins

108.37 CAD 108.37 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1484-9 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 CREATIVE FORCASTING IN 84.47 CAD 84.00 USD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi PROGRAM SUPPLIES
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1485-7 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 MR PRINTER 117.29 CAD 117.29 CAD D3G011 TRU DAVIDSN A-PA-OA 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti PRINTING MATERIAL
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-6 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 STAPLES STORE #159 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD D3G011 TRU DAVIDSN A-PA-OA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St USB MEMORY STICK
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-7 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 IT'S MY PARTY 74.58 CAD 74.58 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops BALLOONS FOR VOLUNTEER APPRECIATION
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-8 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 THERAPEUTIC RECREATION 500.00 CAD 500.00 CAD D3Z011 REGIONAL SVC-PGM ADM 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser TRO CONFERENCE  
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-9 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 SHOPPERSDRUGMART1281 74.65 CAD 74.65 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies COSMETICS FOR RECREATION PROGRAM
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1494-4 2011-06-04 2011-06-08 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 128.37 CAD 128.37 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store CRAFT SUPPLIES FOR RECREATION PROGRAM
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1497-4 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 FABRIC TOWN 1 78.77 CAD 78.77 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew DECORATING MATERIAL
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1505-2 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 TOYS R US #3581 47.38 CAD 47.38 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops DECORATING MATERIAL
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1506-1 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 WAL-MART #3159 30.55 CAD 30.55 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets BAKING PROGRAM SUPPLIES
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1521-2 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 IT'S MY PARTY 66.67 CAD 66.67 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops BALLOONS FOR FLAG RAISING EVENT
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1523-4 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 EMPIRE MUSIC CO LTD 193.14 CAD 193.14 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pian MUSIC THERAPY SUPPLIES
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1523-5 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 SAMMONS PRESTON CANADA 260.06 CAD 260.06 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos OT REHAB SUPPLIES
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1527-7 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 ZELLERS #453 20.31 CAD 20.31 CAD D3G083 TRU DAVIDSN A-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores BASKET FOR FUND RAISING RAFFLE

1,721.43 CAD 1,636.96 CAD
84.00 USD

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1511-6 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 85.42 CAD 85.42 CAD SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2# PHILLIPS
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1515-6 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 587.57 CAD 587.57 CAD SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 31X30VC-SL
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1521-3 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 27.61 CAD 27.61 CAD SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SHIMS

700.60 CAD 700.60 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1482-5 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 12.98 CAD 12.98 CAD AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PIPE WRAP 4" - plumbing supplies
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1511-7 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 EXCLUSIVE PAINTS LIMIT 66.56 CAD 66.56 CAD AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 2715 GST MUSH REBATE RECEIVABLE-AUTOMATIC POS 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores oil paint and mineral spirits
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1524-9 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 87.94 CAD 87.94 CAD AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR

167.48 CAD 167.48 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1492-9 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 TIM HORTONS #3156# QTH 23.09 CAD 23.09 CAD WW1060 HCTP PLANT ADMIN SUP 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau COFFEE

23.09 CAD 23.09 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1482-6 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 9.00 CAD 9.00 CAD AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking for staff training
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-6 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 9.00 CAD 9.00 CAD AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking for staff meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-8 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking for Youth program meeting at Metro Hall
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1521-4 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking for staff meeting

48.00 CAD 48.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1485-8 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 PAYPAL *GREATERTORO 56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD ED0170 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Ticket - Breakfast Club meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1497-5 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 PAYPAL *BCCC CHAMBE 50.00 CAD 50.00 CAD ED0170 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Ticket - Breakfast seminar

106.50 CAD 106.50 CAD
POLICY, PLANNING, FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 1511-8 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 AUTO SHARE CAR SHARING 53.40 CAD 53.40 CAD CWW465-02 2006 PUMPING STATION UPGRADES 4510 RENTAL OF VEHICLES AND EQUIPMENT 7512 Automobile Rental Agency - Not Elsewhere Vehicle rental

53.40 CAD 53.40 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1521-5 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 PARTY PACKAGERS (MATHE 91.25 CAD 91.25 CAD D3K083 LAKESHR LDGE-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Canada Day decoration
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1521-6 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 PARTY PACKAGERS (MATHE 193.44 CAD 193.44 CAD D3K083 LAKESHR LDGE-PS-PS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Summer Gala decoration

284.69 CAD 284.69 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1511-9 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 INVESTMENTS HARDWARE L 160.66 CAD 160.66 CAD SW0011 MECHANICAL&ELECTRICA 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class DRILLBITSDSSDEW - DEWALT DW-

160.66 CAD 160.66 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-10 2011-06-19 2011-06-20 BELL EXPRESSVU 76.17 CAD 76.17 CAD P07689 HERON PARK-PGM SUPP 4441 CONTRACTED SERVICES - CABLE TV 4899 Cable and Other Pay Television Services Satellite tv for youth lounge

76.17 CAD 76.17 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-3 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 LCBO #804 -137.01 CAD -137.01 CAD P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor bar supplies returned due to possible closure
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-4 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 LCBO #804 -135.24 CAD -135.24 CAD P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor bar supplies returned due to possible closure
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-5 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 LCBO #804 -35.55 CAD -35.55 CAD P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 2660 FOOTWEAR 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor bar supplies returned due to possible closure
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-6 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 LCBO #804 -505.99 CAD -505.99 CAD P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor bar supplies returned due to possible closure
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-7 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 LCBO #804 -126.00 CAD -126.00 CAD P12183 LEASIDE CURLING-SPEC 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5921 Package Stores, Beer, Wine, Liquor bar supplies returned due to possible closure

-939.79 CAD -939.79 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1494-5 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 ST JOHN AMBULANCE 298.00 CAD 298.00 CAD PH3515 IP/SAP 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES 8299 Educational Services St.John Ambulance-Conference Reg. Fee for 2 @ $149

298.00 CAD 298.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-9 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 48.57 CAD 48.57 CAD P06876 N-CTRL-OPERATIONS 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse various hardware items
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-10 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 617.88 CAD 617.88 CAD P06876 N-CTRL-OPERATIONS 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores trimmer,blower/vacuum& acc
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-10 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 14.67 CAD 14.67 CAD P07726 N TORONTO-OPERATIONS 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse cable ties
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-3 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 FUTURE SHOP #71 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD P06876 N-CTRL-OPERATIONS 3020 M & E - COMMUNICATIONS 5732 Electronic Sales phone car charger
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-4 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 SP S COMM SWIMMING POO 754.16 CAD 754.16 CAD P07659 DOUGLAS SNOW-OPERATI 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies pool cleaning supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-7 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 THE HOME DEPOT #7132 145.66 CAD 145.66 CAD P01183 LEDBURY PK-OPS 2560 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TREE RING

1,603.53 CAD 1,603.53 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1482-7 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 STAPLES STORE #57 -322.39 CAD -322.39 CAD B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St RETURN - PRINTER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1484-10 2011-05-30 2011-06-02 MAC TOOLS 47.71 CAD 47.71 CAD B33100 COMM CTR OPERATIONS 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5013 Motor Vehicle Supplies and New Parts TRIM REMOVAL TOOL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1484-11 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 DATA INTEGRITY INC. 243.40 CAD 243.40 CAD B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 7372 Computer Programming, Integrated Systems PRINTER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1484-12 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC ONT L 1,988.80 CAD 1,988.80 CAD B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment NYLON TIES
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EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1513-8 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 SPAENAUR COUNTER SALES 213.55 CAD 213.55 CAD B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing THREADED INSERTS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1515-7 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 28.34 CAD 28.34 CAD B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1/2" ENT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1516-5 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 163.93 CAD 163.93 CAD B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1GANG CVR
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1521-8 2011-06-25 2011-06-27 PREMIER FARNEL00000018 38.31 CAD 38.31 CAD B31100 COMM SYSTEMS SUPPORT 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment ELECTRICAL PARTS

2,401.65 CAD 2,401.65 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-6 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 14.20 CAD 14.20 CAD P00155 TOR ISLANDS-TURF&HOR 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores supplies for farm
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-7 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 TCO AGROMART LTD. 211.01 CAD 211.01 CAD P00155 TOR ISLANDS-TURF&HOR 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores fly spray

225.21 CAD 225.21 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-8 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 31.30 CAD 31.30 CAD P07668 ALDERWOOD POOL-PGM S 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BLUE36MMX54M

31.30 CAD 31.30 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-13 2011-05-30 2011-06-02 M-K POWER PRODUCTS COR 116.82 CAD 116.82 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores hydraulic hose
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-10 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 109.21 CAD 109.21 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ADHESIVE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-11 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 528.13 CAD 528.13 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi discs,gloves,air nipple pad disc nuts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-11 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 CHAMBERS   COOKE (1968 221.52 CAD 221.52 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hoses
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-12 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 293.36 CAD 293.36 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores manifold,unloader stem,set auto cut
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-7 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 87.09 CAD 87.09 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi pipe, o rings
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-6 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 CHAMBERS   COOKE (1968 28.63 CAD 28.63 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hoses
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-8 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 CHAIN SAW CLINIC LTD 689.30 CAD 689.30 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5722 Household Appliance Stores STIHL trimmers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-4 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 WASTE CONTAINER SERVIC 558.84 CAD 558.84 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F waste bins for Jonesville/Thorncliffe,garden allot
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-11 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 B E LARKIN EQUIPMENT L 87.09 CAD 87.09 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi pipe, o rings
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-9 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 CANADIAN MAINTENANCE 40.35 CAD 40.35 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser impacto gloves
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-9 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 ONTARIO BELTING   POWE 48.84 CAD 48.84 CAD P00409 N-EAST1-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise belts

2,809.18 CAD 2,809.18 CAD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1482-8 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 LAMPSCANADA 705.07 CAD 705.07 CAD TP0219 RW MGMT & OVERHEAD-D 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5946 Camera and Photographic Supply Stores

705.07 CAD 705.07 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-11 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 KOOY BROS LAWN 203.34 CAD 203.34 CAD P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-1 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 LEE VALLEY TOOLS 800-2 42.83 CAD 42.83 CAD P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores short handled ho-mi digger
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-2 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 STANLEY SECURITY SOLUT 975.00 CAD 975.00 CAD P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-3 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 SPEED FASTENING SYSTEM 45.86 CAD 45.86 CAD P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin lock parts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-9 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 166.96 CAD 166.96 CAD P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores door parts, locks, keys
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-8 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 383.15 CAD 383.15 CAD P12858 BEACHWTRFRTMAINT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse lock parts

1,817.14 CAD 1,817.14 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1527-10 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 35.27 CAD 35.27 CAD AH0155 CD-AM-FAC-CHAPLIN C 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SANDPAPER

35.27 CAD 35.27 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-9 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #96 9.82 CAD 9.82 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 4805 POSTAGE 9402 Postal Services - Government Only postage
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-12 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 FLAGHOUSE INC. 524.57 CAD 524.57 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin toys, crafts, supplies for summer camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-13 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 FLAGHOUSE INC. 158.21 CAD 158.21 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin toys, crafts, supplies for summer camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-9 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 STAPLES STORE #228 72.26 CAD 72.26 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St cardstock & rings for summer camp training
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-9 2011-06-26 2011-06-27 STAPLES BUSINESS DEPOT 28.77 CAD 28.77 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St easel pads for summer camp training
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-11 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 STAPLES BUSINESS DEPOT 38.82 CAD 38.82 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St index cards & "hello" badge for camp training

832.45 CAD 832.45 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-10 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 36.14 CAD 36.14 CAD P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MISC. SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-12 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 23.48 CAD 23.48 CAD P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FE HS FE HS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-8 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 30.71 CAD 30.71 CAD P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BOLT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-9 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 PARADISE POOLS OF CANA 536.05 CAD 536.05 CAD P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies pool chemicals
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-4 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 SUTTON'S DRICOCRETE 327.70 CAD 327.70 CAD P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 2770 GRAVEL 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores aggregates
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-10 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 PLANT PRODUCTS CO. LTD 712.80 CAD 712.80 CAD P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS 0763 Agricultural Cooperatives pesticide
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-12 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 23.12 CAD 23.12 CAD P00415 N-WEST3-TURF&HORT 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PAINT 236ML

1,690.00 CAD 1,690.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-10 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 BRT DISTRIBUTING INC 541.20 CAD 541.20 CAD AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies Full cord split firewood & 6 bgs kindling

541.20 CAD 541.20 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1488-12 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 7.13 CAD 7.13 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SCREWS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1509-10 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DRILL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1509-11 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 23.65 CAD 23.65 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2730 LOCKS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse KEY/LOCK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1527-13 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 19.19 CAD 19.19 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse .080 LINE

162.96 CAD 162.96 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-8 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 STEPHENSON'S RENT-ALL 33.05 CAD 33.05 CAD P10908 NY SKI CTR-OPS 4520 RENTAL OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F rental of hoist chain fall

33.05 CAD 33.05 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-11 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 STAPLES STORE #86 25.38 CAD 25.38 CAD P10549 Y-REC SUPER3-PGM SUP 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St laminatin pouches
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-14 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 15.80 CAD 15.80 CAD P10549 Y-REC SUPER3-PGM SUP 2823 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse plastic toolboxes for first aid kits
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-15 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 DOLLAR GIANT #47 7.06 CAD 7.06 CAD P10549 Y-REC SUPER3-PGM SUP 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores 3 108 page notebook

48.24 CAD 48.24 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-9 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 TORONTO WOMEN'S BOOKST 79.10 CAD 79.10 CAD P10317 LAWRENCE HTS-PGM SUP 2792 BANNERS, FLAGS & SIGNS 5942 Book Stores Ward 15 Facility Posters: "Every Girl, Every Boy"
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-10 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 TORONTO WOMEN'S BOOKST 55.37 CAD 55.37 CAD P10317 LAWRENCE HTS-PGM SUP 2792 BANNERS, FLAGS & SIGNS 5942 Book Stores Ward 15 Facility Posters: "Every Girl..","Change."
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-10 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 DE ARTS 2 93.79 CAD 93.79 CAD P10317 LAWRENCE HTS-PGM SUP 2792 BANNERS, FLAGS & SIGNS 7395 Photo Developing, Photofinishing Laborat Ward 15 Facility Posters framed
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-11 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 TORONTO WOMEN'S BOOKST 11.87 CAD 11.87 CAD P10317 LAWRENCE HTS-PGM SUP 2013 PRINTED MATERIAL 5942 Book Stores presentor thank you cards
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-6 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 FORTINO'S 192.01 CAD 192.01 CAD P10317 LAWRENCE HTS-PGM SUP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets camp open house bbq: food, plates & cups

432.14 CAD 432.14 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1503-2 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 CREATIVE POST 636.19 CAD 636.19 CAD ED0150 IM-MAR-PUBL-CENTRAL 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti Duplication - Bus. Directory CD-ROM
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-12 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 CISION CANADA INC 126.67 CAD 126.67 CAD ED0150 IM-MAR-PUBL-CENTRAL 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY 7392 Consulting, Management, and Public Relat Digital radio segment
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1515-9 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 AFCI 50.00 CAD 50.00 USD ED0150 IM-MAR-PUBL-CENTRAL 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 7829 Motion Picture and Video Tape Production Award entry submission fee

812.86 CAD 762.86 CAD
50.00 USD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1501-11 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 SHOPPERSDRUGMART1281 18.75 CAD 18.75 CAD AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies food and beverage for camp & birthday promotion
18.75 CAD 18.75 CAD

LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1511-14 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 XEROX CANADA LTD 922.70 CAD 922.70 CAD D3A144 BENDALE ACR-NS-NA 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi
922.70 CAD 922.70 CAD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-12 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 20.00 CAD 20.00 CAD ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Mtg
20.00 CAD 20.00 CAD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-11 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 SOS EMERGENCY RESPONSE 170.63 CAD 170.63 CAD P12394 RW-AQ-LEO-WS2 WADING 2823 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies first aid supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-13 2011-06-05 2011-06-07 WAL-MART # 3031 89.52 CAD 89.52 CAD P12007 OLYMPIUM-AQUA-INST I 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores plastic storage containers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-13 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 STAPLES STORE #2 14.39 CAD 14.39 CAD P12394 RW-AQ-LEO-WS2 WADING 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St easel pad

274.54 CAD 274.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-8 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 MR. JANITORIAL SUPPLIE 498.64 CAD 498.64 CAD P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser toilet paper
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-12 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 22.58 CAD 22.58 CAD P07645 DENTONIA-OPERATIONS 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse methyl hydrate
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-13 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 TURF CANADA 720.94 CAD 720.94 CAD P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 2470 FERTILIZERS 5998 Tent & Awning Shops liquid fertilizer
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-5 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 ALLTURF LTD. 522.06 CAD 522.06 CAD P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services golf course markers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-10 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 CDN TIRE STORE #00264 77.89 CAD 77.89 CAD P07646 DON VALLEY-OPERATION 2401 LUBRICANTS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse diesel conditioner, chain oil

1,842.11 CAD 1,842.11 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-12 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 HH GOODE AND SON 1987 409.63 CAD 409.63 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies FLOAT WATER BOWLS, ETC
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-13 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 TOWN   COUNTRY ANIMAL 56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 4087 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES -VETERINARIAN FEES 0742 Veterinary Services CONSULTATION
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-14 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 34.44 CAD 34.44 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2730 LOCKS 5251 Hardware Stores keys
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-9 2011-06-06 2011-06-08 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 171.00 CAD 171.00 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 3080 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse KEY BLANK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-11 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 PAYPAL 372.90 CAD 372.90 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl farrier service
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-14 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 NOFRILLS ROCCA'S #3931 2.48 CAD 2.48 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets apples & carrots for animals
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-15 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 226.54 CAD 226.54 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse DUDLEY LOCK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-16 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 15.57 CAD 15.57 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse WHITE DUCT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-17 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 8.46 CAD 8.46 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores cloth duct tape
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-5 2011-06-13 2011-06-15 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 582.67 CAD 582.67 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse STH 951 6 GA
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-6 2011-06-13 2011-06-15 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 32.76 CAD 32.76 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TUBECUTTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-7 2011-06-13 2011-06-15 RONA # 55140 415.55 CAD 415.55 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2531 LUMBER 5251 Hardware Stores lumber
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-8 2011-06-13 2011-06-15 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 146.89 CAD 146.89 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse pond liner
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-6 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 PARLIAMENT BUILDING SU 30.50 CAD 30.50 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores reciprocating saw blades
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-14 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 27.66 CAD 27.66 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ROUND HD SLO
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-15 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 18.61 CAD 18.61 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2770 GRAVEL 5200 Home Supply Warehouse GRAVEL 30KG
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-16 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 TOWN   COUNTRY ANIMAL 175.16 CAD 175.16 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 4087 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES -VETERINARIAN FEES 0742 Veterinary Services sheep with abcesses- treatment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-17 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 101.68 CAD 101.68 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse post hole digger, eardrum
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-13 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 CONNON NURSERIES 904.45 CAD 904.45 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores plant material: flowers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-11 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 97.17 CAD 97.17 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FLIPTOP BOX
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-12 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 9.67 CAD 9.67 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1X6X6 CED FE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-12 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 121.89 CAD 121.89 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ABS 2"X3'
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-13 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 34.80 CAD 34.80 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X8 CEDAR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-14 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 14.79 CAD 14.79 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BONDING FOR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-15 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 EAST END GARDEN CENTRE 64.83 CAD 64.83 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2531 LUMBER 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores kindling
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-16 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 24.77 CAD 24.77 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X16 SPF
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-17 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 17.20 CAD 17.20 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SCREWS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-18 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 ROYAL HM HWRE #1274-8 25.78 CAD 25.78 CAD P01058 RIVERDALE FARM-ANIMA 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores clothespins, matches, roasting pan

4,144.35 CAD 4,144.35 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1509-18 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 HARTS UPHOLSTERED PROD 107.35 CAD 107.35 CAD F01523 BIRKDALE-PROP SERV 4608 REPAIRS & MAINT - FURNITURE &FURNISHINGS 5021 Office and Commercial Furniture repair, labour and part, cheaper than new chair
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1516-6 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 BUYONLINENOW.CA 68.30 CAD 68.30 CAD F01523 BIRKDALE-PROP SERV 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1527-19 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 G T VAUGHAN 1,049.71 CAD 1,049.71 CAD F01521 BIRKDALE-PROG DEL 2035 PRINTING SUPPLIES (TAXABLE) 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St LASER CARTRIDGE, BLACK, 6,000 New cartridges order

1,225.36 CAD 1,225.36 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-13 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 MANNERS GLASS   DOOR S 361.60 CAD 361.60 CAD D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 5231 Glass, Paint, Wallpaper Stores
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1497-7 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 TORONTO ANIMAL SERVICE 15.00 CAD 15.00 CAD D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1524-16 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 266.43 CAD 266.43 CAD D3A083 BENDALE ACR-PS-PS 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store

643.03 CAD 643.03 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-13 2011-05-28 2011-06-01 DAIRY QUEEN #11984 34.99 CAD 34.99 CAD P04934 ISLINGTON CS-H CAMP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau cake for LHCC programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-14 2011-05-28 2011-06-01 PARTY PACKAGERS (STORE 33.62 CAD 33.62 CAD P04934 ISLINGTON CS-H CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store supplies for Lawrence Heights CC programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-15 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 FORTINO'S 62.39 CAD 62.39 CAD P04934 ISLINGTON CS-H CAMP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies to make pizza for LHCC programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-14 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 FORTINO'S 100.55 CAD 100.55 CAD P04934 ISLINGTON CS-H CAMP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets grocery supplies-Lawrence Heights CC programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-14 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 FORTINO'S 64.22 CAD 64.22 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies LHCC: food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-15 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 STAPLES STORE #15 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Program Supplies LHCC: USB card
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-16 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 FORTINO'S 146.96 CAD 146.96 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies LHCC: food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-17 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 FORTINO'S 44.32 CAD 44.32 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies LHCC: food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-18 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #08 120.00 CAD 120.00 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 4225 BUSINESS TRAV - PUBLIC TRANSIT 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies Program Supplies LHCC: TTC fare
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-15 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 STAPLES STORE #15 19.21 CAD 19.21 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Program Supplies LHCC: ledger & office supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-8 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 214.59 CAD 214.59 CAD P10317 LAWRENCE HTS-PGM SUP 2600 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RP Shovel
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-18 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 FORTINO'S 70.23 CAD 70.23 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies ARC: food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-9 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 FORTINO'S 29.91 CAD 29.91 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies Ladybugs: Food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-19 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 FORTINO'S 66.01 CAD 66.01 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies ARC: food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-10 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 FORTINO'S 39.80 CAD 39.80 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies ARC: food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-11 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 STAPLES STORE #15 58.36 CAD 58.36 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St pens, notebooks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-13 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 FORTINO'S 102.87 CAD 102.87 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies LHCC: Youth BBQ
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-14 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 FORTINO'S 23.07 CAD 23.07 CAD P06258 LAWRENCE HGTS-SPORTS 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Program Supplies LHCC
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-7 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 CDN TIRE STORE #00019 49.65 CAD 49.65 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Program Supplies LHCC
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-8 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 CDN TIRE STORE #00019 -49.65 CAD -49.65 CAD P06069 LAWRENCE HGTS-SOC PG 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Program Supplies LHCC
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-20 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 PIZZA PIZZA 077 42.07 CAD 42.07 CAD P04660 LAWRENCE HGTS-SUMR C 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau Program Supplies LHCC: pizza

1,318.36 CAD 1,318.36 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1488-19 2011-06-01 2011-06-06 THE SOUTHWAY INN 467.82 CAD 467.82 CAD B46810 BNICE - NON-SALARY 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION 7011 Lodging - Hotels, Motels, Resorts - Not OTTAWA CBRNE MAY 30-JUNE 01, 2011
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1488-20 2011-06-01 2011-06-06 THE SOUTHWAY INN 467.82 CAD 467.82 CAD B46810 BNICE - NON-SALARY 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION 7011 Lodging - Hotels, Motels, Resorts - Not OTTAWA CBRNE MAY 30-JUNE 01, 2011
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1492-16 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 STAPLES STORE #1 58.58 CAD 58.58 CAD B46754 OPS - DISTRICT 5 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St CHINA MARKERS

994.22 CAD 994.22 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-14 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 KALLY'S RESTAURANT 361.16 CAD 361.16 CAD ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants City portion of Scarborough Business Breakfast

361.16 CAD 361.16 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-14 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 THE SOURCE 5130 24.85 CAD 24.85 CAD P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5732 Electronic Sales soldering iron
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-21 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 469.21 CAD 469.21 CAD P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co plumbing supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-9 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 790.50 CAD 790.50 CAD P12783 KIPLING YD-N-FAC&MEC 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co plumbing supplies

1,284.56 CAD 1,284.56 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-15 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 10.05 CAD 10.05 CAD P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores COLD WELD BOND
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-3 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 60.77 CAD 60.77 CAD P00859 ALNESS YD-YD OPERN 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores antifreeze
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-4 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 NAPA WILLOWDALE #143 166.20 CAD 166.20 CAD P00405 N-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2401 LUBRICANTS 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores oil

237.02 CAD 237.02 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1521-15 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 YOUSENDIT INC 111.05 CAD 109.99 USD GV0019 PROTOCOL 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES 7379 Computer Maintenance, Repair, and Servic WEBSITE TO SEND LARGE VIDEO FILES TO CLIENTS

111.05 CAD 109.99 USD
FIRE SERVICES 1516-7 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 FFC FIREFIT OF CANADA 1,859.42 CAD 1,859.42 CAD FR0012 ADMIN-HEADQUARTERS 2590 EMERGENCY SERVICES SUPPLIES 7392 Consulting, Management, and Public Relat RESCUE RANDY MANIKIN

1,859.42 CAD 1,859.42 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1482-16 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 ALL PARK 11 CENTRE AVE 20.00 CAD 20.00 CAD B22060 PROG MANAG & ADMIN 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MEETING CITY HALL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1494-10 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 IDENTICAN SYSTEMS 409.06 CAD 409.06 CAD B22060 PROG MANAG & ADMIN 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5045 Computers, Computer Peripheral Equipment CARDS AND RIBBONS

429.06 CAD 429.06 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-12 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 HERITAGE MUSEUMS-COL L 1.00 CAD 1.00 CAD AH0093 HS-MH-PRS-COLBORNE L 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Test of POS machine
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-13 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 WAL-MART #1004 202.27 CAD 202.27 CAD AH0093 HS-MH-PRS-COLBORNE L 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Dehumidifier
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-14 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 HERITAGE MUSEUMS-COL L -1.00 CAD -1.00 CAD AH0093 HS-MH-PRS-COLBORNE L 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Reversal of test amount

202.27 CAD 202.27 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-20 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 15.82 CAD 15.82 CAD P12849 STAFF SUPPORT - NY 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores Rec 4 All Training supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-8 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 4.52 CAD 4.52 CAD P12849 STAFF SUPPORT - NY 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores Rec 4 All Training supplies (checker boards)

20.34 CAD 20.34 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-16 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 DAVE AND CHARLOTTE'S N 72.87 CAD 72.87 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets refreshments,fruit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-17 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 LOBLAWS #029 27.80 CAD 27.80 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ice,water
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-7 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 CDN TIRE STORE #00600 89.21 CAD 89.21 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse paint & brushes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-8 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 DADASHI ART GALLERY 491.55 CAD 491.55 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 2790 PRESENTATION/PROMOTIONAL ITEMS 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries picture framing/mounting
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-15 2011-06-13 2011-06-20 SOCCER KIX 676.87 CAD 676.87 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores soccer nets, pylons, markers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-10 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #09 32.56 CAD 32.56 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies refreshments for women's program
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-12 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 CDN TIRE STORE #00600 50.82 CAD 50.82 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse paint & brushes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-15 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 TOBACCO AND NEWS ONE 12.74 CAD 12.74 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5331 Variety Stores refreshments for newcomer program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-16 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 STAPLES STORE #25 23.65 CAD 23.65 CAD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St art supplies for newcomer program

1,478.07 CAD 1,478.07 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1521-16 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 GTAA- PAY ON FOOT 24.00 CAD 24.00 CAD B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - MEETING WITH AUSTRALIAN EMS REP.

24.00 CAD 24.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-17 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 LAKESHORE COMMUNICATIO 960.50 CAD 960.50 CAD P00070 S-WEST-PRUNING/REMOV 3020 M & E - COMMUNICATIONS 7622 Electronic Repair Shops HYDRO RADIO

960.50 CAD 960.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-17 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 CUMMINS-ALLISON ULC 994.40 CAD 994.40 CAD P00012 TERMINAL-FERRY OPS 3030 M & E - OFFICE 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin MONEY COUNTER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-18 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 301.68 CAD 301.68 CAD P00012 TERMINAL-FERRY OPS 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SAND ADDITIV
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-19 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 62.13 CAD 62.13 CAD P00012 TERMINAL-FERRY OPS 2401 LUBRICANTS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HYDRAULIC OIL, STRAINER
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-15 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 STAPLES STORE #26 406.71 CAD 406.71 CAD P00012 TERMINAL-FERRY OPS 3310 FURNISHINGS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St CHAIRS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-18 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 700.60 CAD 700.60 CAD P00012 TERMINAL-FERRY OPS 4463 CONTRACTED SERVICES - LOCKING SYSTEMS 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores changed from regular locks to CAB 1 lock

2,465.52 CAD 2,465.52 CAD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1516-9 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 CANADIAN MAINTENANCE 82.32 CAD 82.32 CAD TP0399 SIGNS/MKGS MGMT & OH 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser Toilet seat covers and dispenser

82.32 CAD 82.32 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1482-18 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 LOBLAWS #1066 67.19 CAD 67.19 CAD D3L083 WESBURN-PS-PS 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets 2south Plants
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-22 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 TOYS R US #3506 24.83 CAD 24.83 CAD D3L083 WESBURN-PS-PS 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops Multi purpose latch - Safety
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-23 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 8.57 CAD 8.57 CAD D3L083 WESBURN-PS-PS 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse STRAP
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1499-15 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 BROTHER INT'L CORP LTD 126.54 CAD 126.54 CAD D3L011 WESBURN-PA-OA 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew Ink Cartridges

227.13 CAD 227.13 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-24 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 ALLTURF LTD. 744.00 CAD 744.00 CAD P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services fungicide
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-9 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 194.89 CAD 194.89 CAD P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment bulbs, ballasts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-19 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 PRINCESS AUTO 421.59 CAD 421.59 CAD . #N/A 2181 PARTS - VEHICLES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi misc shop supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-21 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 ALLTURF LTD. 583.13 CAD 583.13 CAD P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services pesticide
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-22 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 KOOY BROS LAWN 645.38 CAD 645.38 CAD P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores grease gun, roto tiller, parts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-11 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 SPEELMAN S GARDEN CENT 898.35 CAD 898.35 CAD P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores screening, topsoil
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-10 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 PARTSOURCE STORE # 760 161.56 CAD 161.56 CAD P07647 HUMBER VALLEY-OPERAT 2401 LUBRICANTS 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores oil
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-19 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 ALBION GOLF CARS 42.72 CAD 42.72 CAD P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 2181 PARTS - VEHICLES 4789 Transportation Services-Not Elsewhere Cl throttle cable
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-10 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 KOOY BROS LAWN 219.54 CAD 219.54 CAD P07648 SCARLETT WOODS-OPERA 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores parts for kubota

3,911.16 CAD 3,911.16 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1505-10 2011-06-09 2011-06-15 HUNT'S HEALTHCARE INC 310.75 CAD 310.75 CAD D3C011 CUMMR LDGE-PA-OA 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1509-23 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 SHOPPERS HOME HEALTHCA 880.68 CAD 880.68 CAD D3C011 CUMMR LDGE-PA-OA 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos

1,191.43 CAD 1,191.43 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1482-19 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 LAKESHORE LUMBER 132.11 CAD 132.11 CAD AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores deck handrail lumber
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1484-20 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 LAKESHORE LUMBER 94.92 CAD 94.92 CAD AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 2770 GRAVEL 5251 Hardware Stores ashphalt patch
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1484-21 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 LAKESHORE LUMBER 15.82 CAD 15.82 CAD AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 2770 GRAVEL 5251 Hardware Stores patio stones
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1488-25 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 FRAME ONE 372.90 CAD 372.90 CAD AH0029 CD-AM-FAC-METRO HALL 2792 BANNERS, FLAGS & SIGNS 7395 Photo Developing, Photofinishing Laborat framing
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1497-10 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 THE HOME DEPOT #7012 29.36 CAD 29.36 CAD AH0152 CD-AM-FAC-COLBORNE L 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X10X8 PT- Lumber
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1497-11 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 69.16 CAD 69.16 CAD AH0152 CD-AM-FAC-COLBORNE L 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X12X12 PT-lumber

714.27 CAD 714.27 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-17 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 20.88 CAD 20.88 CAD P07694 SCAR VILLAGE-PGM SUP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Supplies for 30th Anniversary event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-11 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 F.G.BRADLEY'S #507 9.03 CAD 9.03 CAD P07899 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SOC 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops footballs for youth lounge
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-11 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 METRO #808 20.20 CAD 20.20 CAD P04011 BIRCHMOUNT CC-SUMR C 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Speciality items - Science session
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-9 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 WAL-MART #3001 29.21 CAD 29.21 CAD P07694 SCAR VILLAGE-PGM SUP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Speciality items - Science session
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-16 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 WAL-MART #3001 20.71 CAD 20.71 CAD P07694 SCAR VILLAGE-PGM SUP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Speciality items - Science session
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-11 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 NATIONAL SPORTS #67 135.57 CAD 135.57 CAD P07899 SCAR VILLAGE RC-SOC 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5655 Sports Apparel, Riding Apparel Stores replacement basketball rims

235.60 CAD 235.60 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-16 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 FORTINOS 83.09 CAD 83.09 CAD P12047 BLOORDALE-COMM CTR-P 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets GIRLS YOUTH CLUB PROGRAM SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-17 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 BIG WISH MARKETING GRO 915.30 CAD 915.30 CAD P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 7392 Consulting, Management, and Public Relat CAMPER T-SHIRTS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-26 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 TOYS R US #3506 107.34 CAD 107.34 CAD P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops musical instrument for kids program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-27 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 WAL-MART # 5742 16.69 CAD 16.69 CAD P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets stickers for kids camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-12 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 GLOBAL AWARE EDUCATION 64.30 CAD 64.30 CAD P12047 BLOORDALE-COMM CTR-P 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries pre cut paper circles for kids program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-24 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 WAL-MART # 5742 32.77 CAD 32.77 CAD P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets preschool supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-25 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 TOYS R US #3506 98.24 CAD 98.24 CAD P10035 BLOORDALE CS-INSTRL 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops bubble jar, sand blue for kids camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-20 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 ZEHRS-FOOD PLUS #58 39.56 CAD 39.56 CAD P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-17 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 AMAZING PARTY   COSTUM 15.36 CAD 15.36 CAD P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops program supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-18 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 WAL-MART # 3031 28.93 CAD 28.93 CAD P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores foam cups, knives
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-21 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 LOONIE PLUS 75.56 CAD 75.56 CAD P05092 BLOORDALE CS-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores program supplies

1,477.14 CAD 1,477.14 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1488-28 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 109.89 CAD 109.89 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Cutting wheels
TORONTO WATER 1488-29 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 43.38 CAD 43.38 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Metal material
TORONTO WATER 1488-30 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 SHOPPERSDRUGMART0865 20.33 CAD 20.33 CAD WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 2665 PROTECTIVE CLOTHING 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies Eye wash solvent
TORONTO WATER 1492-18 2011-05-30 2011-06-07 J.J. DOWNS INDUSTRIAL 117.07 CAD 117.07 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi PVC MATERIALS
TORONTO WATER 1492-19 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 170.95 CAD 170.95 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Consumables- nuts and bolts
TORONTO WATER 1492-20 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 J.J. DOWNS INDUSTRIAL 174.40 CAD 174.40 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi PVC MATERIALS
TORONTO WATER 1494-12 2011-06-06 2011-06-08 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 34.03 CAD 34.03 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Consumables- nuts and bolts
TORONTO WATER 1494-13 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 586.48 CAD 586.48 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment Lighting fixture and bulbs
TORONTO WATER 1497-12 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 84.75 CAD 84.75 CAD WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Metal material
TORONTO WATER 1497-13 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Tools
TORONTO WATER 1497-14 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 113.05 CAD 113.05 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co Plumbing parts
TORONTO WATER 1497-15 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 197.82 CAD 197.82 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co Plumbing parts
TORONTO WATER 1497-16 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 QUEENSWAY FIBREGLASS 44.10 CAD 44.10 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5131 Piece Goods, Notions, and Other Dry Good Fibreglass repair kit
TORONTO WATER 1497-17 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS 450.87 CAD 450.87 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores Impact hammer drill tool
TORONTO WATER 1499-16 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 HONIG INDUSTRIAL EQUIP 119.72 CAD 119.72 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer Tools
TORONTO WATER 1501-20 2011-06-07 2011-06-13 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 9.36 CAD 9.36 CAD WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5251 Hardware Stores Consumables- nuts and bolts
TORONTO WATER 1501-21 2011-06-07 2011-06-13 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 27.53 CAD 27.53 CAD WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5251 Hardware Stores Consumables- nuts and bolts
TORONTO WATER 1511-17 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 13.54 CAD 13.54 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Metal material
TORONTO WATER 1511-18 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 KOTYCK BROS LIMITED 300.85 CAD 300.85 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 1520 General Contractors - Residential and Co Plumbing parts
TORONTO WATER 1511-19 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS 33.33 CAD 33.33 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores Nail bits
TORONTO WATER 1513-12 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 MR METAL(ETOBICOKE) IN 107.10 CAD 107.10 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Metal material
TORONTO WATER 1513-13 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 8.12 CAD 8.12 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Tarp
TORONTO WATER 1513-14 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 J.J. DOWNS INDUSTRIAL 285.16 CAD 285.16 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi PVC MATERIALS
TORONTO WATER 1515-13 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 29.36 CAD 29.36 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Tools and tarp
TORONTO WATER 1521-17 2011-06-21 2011-06-27 J.J. DOWNS INDUSTRIAL 594.91 CAD 594.91 CAD WW1178 HTP LIQUIDS PRIMARY 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi PVC MATERIALS
TORONTO WATER 1521-18 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 LOCK-UP SERVICES INC. 26.49 CAD 26.49 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2730 LOCKS 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, locks
TORONTO WATER 1523-11 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 122.15 CAD 122.15 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Paint and sealant
TORONTO WATER 1527-22 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS 93.22 CAD 93.22 CAD WW1179 HTP LIQUIDS SECONDRY 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores Drill bushes and sanding belts

3,963.15 CAD 3,963.15 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-20 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 TDSB-PURCHASING 275.86 CAD 275.86 CAD P04308 BRDLANDS CC-H CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8299 Educational Services recreational supplies for summer camp

275.86 CAD 275.86 CAD



THE CITY OF TORONTO
PCARD EXPENSES 

FOR THE MONTH OF:
JUNE 2011

Page 6 of 51

Division Merchant Name Cost Centre/WBS Element Description G/L Account Description Merchant Type Description Purpose

Batch-
Transaction 

ID
Transaction 

Date
Card Posting 

Dt
Transaction 

Amt.
Transaction 

Currency
Original 
Amount

Original 
Currency

Cost Centre / 
WBS Element 

G/L 
Account

Merchant 
Type

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1506-10 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 44.05 CAD 44.05 CAD B46754 OPS - DISTRICT 5 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 21IN1 MLTITL
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1506-11 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 THE PRINTING HOUSE (BR 76.34 CAD 76.34 CAD B46754 OPS - DISTRICT 5 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing CERTIFICATE PAPER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1506-12 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 LASER SPEED INC 334.12 CAD 334.12 CAD B46754 OPS - DISTRICT 5 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES 7372 Computer Programming, Integrated Systems INK CARTRIDGE

454.51 CAD 454.51 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1521-19 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 CTF SUPPLY (11) 47.50 CAD 47.50 CAD D3E031 FUDGR HSE-FN-OA 2610 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1524-19 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 NOFRILLS ROB S  1397 22.92 CAD 22.92 CAD D3E032 FUDGR HSE-FN-RF 2741 FOOD COSTS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets

70.42 CAD 70.42 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-31 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 RCSS WESTON 2800 42.86 CAD 42.86 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2820 MEDICAL & DENTAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets attendant care supplies for A & I participants
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-32 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 STAPLES STORE #228 109.00 CAD 109.00 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St supplies for staff fanny packs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-13 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 SVS MARKETING 83.08 CAD 83.08 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops replenishing fanny packs for A&I staff
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-21 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 MAR B GRAPHICS   EMBRO 183.91 CAD 183.91 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2670 UNIFORMS 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella assistant leaders t shirts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-22 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 FLAGHOUSE INC. 742.84 CAD 742.84 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin toy order
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-14 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 METRO #401 9.98 CAD 9.98 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for staff fanny packs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-20 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 STAPLES STORE #228 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD P12663 N-GEN INTEGRATN SERV 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St supplies for resource ring (staff training)

1,194.26 CAD 1,194.26 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-23 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 MICHAELS #3983 60.97 CAD 60.97 CAD P06080 RODING-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops pony bead, glow gimp - craft prgm supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-24 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 THE CRAFT   HOBBY EMPO 471.32 CAD 471.32 CAD P06080 RODING-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops glue,crayons,tape,felt,paint-childrens prgm
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-20 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 THE UPS STORE #165 42.38 CAD 42.38 CAD P10322 N-W-PGM SUPP 4815 COURIER SERVICES 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight courier of documents due to postal strike

574.67 CAD 574.67 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-18 2011-06-09 2011-06-09 RES*WNET VIDEOTAPE 78.30 CAD 77.93 USD P02144 ACCES & DIVRS INITVS 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer

78.30 CAD 77.93 USD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1482-20 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 STAPLES STORE #86 4.48 CAD 4.48 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St SILVER MARKER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1484-22 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 FEDERAL PUBLICATIONS I 94.03 CAD 94.03 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 5942 Book Stores EMERGENCY RESPONSE GUIDEBOOK
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1484-23 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 76.78 CAD 76.78 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse GOO GONE SPRAY
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1505-14 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 STAPLES STORE #86 4.39 CAD 4.39 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St 2 INCH CLEAR TABS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1509-26 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 STAPLES STORE #86 66.98 CAD 66.98 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St LABEL TAPE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1519-21 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 STAPLES STORE #11 66.98 CAD 66.98 CAD B46752 OPS - DISTRICT 3 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St LABEL TAPE

313.64 CAD 313.64 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1488-33 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 PAYPAL *BCCC CHAMBE 30.00 CAD 30.00 CAD ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Ticket - Brazil: Opportunities for the World Cup
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1488-34 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 CUI 50.00 CAD 50.00 CAD ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser Ticket - Urban Leadership Awards 2011
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1503-5 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 PHO ORCHID RESTAURANT 22.28 CAD 22.28 CAD ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Mtg w/ 3rd party
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1505-15 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 EB *SECRETARY HILLARY 56.50 CAD 56.50 CAD ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Ticket-Sec.  advisor address of the CCA
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1505-16 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 CARIBBEAN ONLINE 997.46 CAD 689.00 EUR ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 4210 BUSINESS TRAV - ACCOMMODATION 4722 Travel Agencies and Tour Operators Conference package - Accomm/registration/grd trans
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-27 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 CAFE ON THE SQUARE 9.67 CAD 9.67 CAD ED0057 BUS DEV-OTHER SECTOR 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Mtg w/ 3rd party 

1,165.91 CAD 168.45 CAD
689.00 EUR

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-24 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 21.46 CAD 21.46 CAD P00267 E-NORTH1-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores automotive belts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-35 2011-05-31 2011-06-06 ALLAN FYFE EQUIPMENT L 434.43 CAD 434.43 CAD P00039 E-FIELD SERV. 2-PRGM 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi parts - supertooth
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-14 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 329.58 CAD 329.58 CAD P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hoses
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-15 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 SPAENAUR COUNTER SALES 119.54 CAD 119.54 CAD P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing misc. hardware

905.01 CAD 905.01 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-18 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 ABSOLUTE DOLLAR 6.78 CAD 6.78 CAD P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores DEPOSIT BAGS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-36 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 ZELLERS #210 7.90 CAD 7.90 CAD P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores Suppleis for ballet classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-15 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 IKEA ETOBICOKE 45.18 CAD 45.18 CAD P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin coat rack for ballet classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-19 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 ARDENE #254 226.00 CAD 226.00 CAD P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5631 Women's Accessory and Specialty Stores Costume material for ballet classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-20 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 LES BAGAGES 84.67 CAD 84.67 CAD P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5948 Leather Goods and Luggage Stores Costume material for ballet classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-17 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 LEO'S TEXTILES INC 148.82 CAD 148.82 CAD P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew Costume material for ballet classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-22 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 AFFORDABLE TEXTILE ONC 45.15 CAD 45.15 CAD P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew Costume material for ballet classes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-25 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 CHRISTIE LITES LTD 81.36 CAD 81.36 CAD P11686 MATTY ECKLER-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5719 Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Tape for dance floor

645.86 CAD 645.86 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-12 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 ONEIDA EQUIPMENT LTD 295.96 CAD 295.96 CAD P12136 ALNESS YD-FORESTRY-P 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin chainsaw repairs

295.96 CAD 295.96 CAD
MUNICIPAL LICENSING & STANDARDS 1516-12 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 PET VALU #2045 228.26 CAD 228.26 CAD PH5036 TAS WEST REGION 2620 ANIMAL CARE SUPPLIES 5995 Pet Shops - Pet Food and Supplies canned Kitten food

228.26 CAD 228.26 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1485-19 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 49.72 CAD 49.72 CAD GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries 1_164
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1506-13 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 220.07 CAD 220.07 CAD GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photo for electronic recycling poster
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1506-14 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 94.36 CAD 94.36 CAD GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photos for recycle poster
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1511-26 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 94.36 CAD 94.36 CAD GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photos for tower renewal project report
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1513-16 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 23.17 CAD 23.17 CAD GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Tower renewal report photo
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1523-13 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL 49.72 CAD 49.72 CAD GV0028 DPM - GRAPHIC DESIGN 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Photo for HVAC brochure

531.40 CAD 531.40 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-37 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 15.85 CAD 15.85 CAD P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse pool thermometers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-27 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 14.60 CAD 14.60 CAD P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse batteries
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-14 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 STAPLES STORE #11 75.76 CAD 75.76 CAD P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 2792 BANNERS, FLAGS & SIGNS 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St pool signs

106.21 CAD 106.21 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-22 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 ISPA 302.88 CAD 300.00 USD AH0035 CD-RP-PRC-METRO HALL 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser 2011 Toronto Congress Registration

302.88 CAD 300.00 USD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1515-16 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 OUR KIDS PUBLICATIONS 1,500.00 CAD 1,500.00 CAD AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 4590 RENTAL - OTHER 7311 Advertising Services loan of exhibit/display units for youth art show
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1524-21 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 PACART 305.38 CAD 305.38 CAD AH0126 AS-PS-EXH-MKT GALL 4416 TRANSFER, HAULAGE AND STORAGE 4789 Transportation Services-Not Elsewhere Cl delivery of art from City Hall storage to Gallery

1,805.38 CAD 1,805.38 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1503-6 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 CANCLONE SERVICES INC 267.81 CAD 267.81 CAD AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing duplication of DVDs, -Mask/video youth project
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1515-17 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 PAYPAL *JENNIFERCHI 418.60 CAD 418.60 CAD AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 4085 PROF & TECH-MGMT 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Photography workshop instruction for youth project

686.41 CAD 686.41 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-21 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 BESTCO FOOD MART 20.22 CAD 20.22 CAD P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 2750 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food - After school program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-7 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 FORTINOS 35.36 CAD 35.36 CAD P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food - After school program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-18 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 THE ROCK OASIS INC 150.00 CAD 150.00 CAD P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 7032 Recreational and Sporting Camps Cancellation fee - Afterschool trip
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-28 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 WAL-MART # 3740 328.01 CAD 328.01 CAD P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Party supplies - end of yr party
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-29 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 FORTINOS 91.75 CAD 91.75 CAD P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cookies - weekly snacks for prog
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-28 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 CANADA'S WONDERLAND CO 956.00 CAD 956.00 CAD P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 7996 Amusement Parks, Carnivals, Circuses, Fo Trip - After school program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-17 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 FORTINOS 56.91 CAD 56.91 CAD P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food - After school youth volunteer session
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-21 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 WAL-MART # 3740 37.76 CAD 37.76 CAD P06535 ELMBANK CC-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Summer staff training supplies

1,676.01 CAD 1,676.01 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1482-21 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 LOBLAWS #029 16.45 CAD 16.45 CAD D3B032 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-FN-R 2741 FOOD COSTS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Candle light dinner desert

16.45 CAD 16.45 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-22 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 122.85 CAD 122.85 CAD P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores light
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-25 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 166.94 CAD 166.94 CAD P00268 E-NORTH2-TURF&HORT 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hooks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-17 2011-06-06 2011-06-08 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 36.61 CAD 36.61 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-30 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 71.97 CAD 71.97 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-18 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 227.76 CAD 227.76 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-19 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 FASTENAL COMPANY ONT03 20.62 CAD 20.62 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-13 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 43.83 CAD 43.83 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-14 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 186.78 CAD 186.78 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-23 2011-06-21 2011-06-24 DTC INDUSTRIAL SALES L 213.55 CAD 213.55 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-24 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 SPAENAUR COUNTER SALES 223.32 CAD 223.32 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-25 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 182.42 CAD 182.42 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-22 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 METAL SUPERMARKETS (SC 21.67 CAD 21.67 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-23 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 36.84 CAD 36.84 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-24 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 ALPINE LAWN   GARDEN E 148.53 CAD 148.53 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-23 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 NAPA SCARBOROUGH #136 13.51 CAD 13.51 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-24 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 FASTENAL COMPANY ONT03 44.07 CAD 44.07 CAD P00830 TECH SERV. 1-FLEET E 2199 MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores

1,761.27 CAD 1,761.27 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1501-23 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 NEW TREASURE RESTAURAN 30.12 CAD 30.12 CAD ED0160 ER-RES-POLI-CENTRAL 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5812 Eating Places, Restaurants Lunch meeting re: TIN issues & priorities

30.12 CAD 30.12 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1484-26 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 PAYPAL *DAMEION 1,163.07 CAD 1,163.07 CAD AH0014 AS-PS-CDE-METRO HALL 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Live Arts Inc.Mentorship instruction/NISE project
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1503-8 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 OAKWOOD PIZZERIA 97.00 CAD 97.00 CAD AH0008 AS-PR-PRS-METRO HALL 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau Oakwood Village Arts Festival
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1503-9 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 OAKWOOD PIZZERIA 30.00 CAD 30.00 CAD AH0008 AS-PR-PRS-METRO HALL 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5814 Quick Payment Service - Fast-Food Restau Oakwood Village Arts Festival
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1505-19 2011-06-09 2011-06-15 JACK'S BAKERY 85.00 CAD 85.00 CAD AH0008 AS-PR-PRS-METRO HALL 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5462 Bakeries Oakwood Village Arts Festival
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1506-15 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 MAGIC BUS/STAR COACH 663.88 CAD 663.88 CAD AH0008 AS-PR-PRS-METRO HALL 4220 BUSINESS TRAV - GROUND TRANSPORTATION 4722 Travel Agencies and Tour Operators Jumblies Theatre/Arts Services Event

2,038.95 CAD 2,038.95 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-18 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 7.44 CAD 7.44 CAD P12757 W-E COMM GARDENS-PRO 2730 LOCKS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse key cutting
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-16 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 58.62 CAD 58.62 CAD P12757 W-E COMM GARDENS-PRO 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse vegetable seedlings, hose accessories
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-26 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 129.40 CAD 129.40 CAD P12757 W-E COMM GARDENS-PRO 2999 LOCKS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse supply rack

195.46 CAD 195.46 CAD
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 1499-19 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 RONA # 55110 31.29 CAD 31.29 CAD TP0399 SIGNS/MKGS MGMT & OH 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores Screw conc. FL.HD.1/4" x 3 1/4" 634QX

31.29 CAD 31.29 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1501-24 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 AIIM INC 99.28 CAD 99.00 USD GV0012 CLIENT SERVICES 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser Membership,
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1511-29 2011-06-18 2011-06-20 AIIM INC 99.95 CAD 99.00 USD GV0012 CLIENT SERVICES 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser Disputed duplicate charge

199.23 CAD 198.00 USD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1482-23 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 111.92 CAD 111.92 CAD D3F083 7 OAKS-PS-PS 4699 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE - OTHER 7692 Welding Repair
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1492-22 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 SHOPPERS HOME HEALTHCA 43.00 CAD 43.00 CAD D3F083 7 OAKS-PS-PS 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1524-25 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 HELEN BLAKEY FLOWERS 62.72 CAD 62.72 CAD D3F083 7 OAKS-PS-PS 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5992 Florists
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1527-25 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 PARTY PACKAGERS (WILLI 25.98 CAD 25.98 CAD D3F083 7 OAKS-PS-PS 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1527-26 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 BROWEL'S MANUFACTURING 55.48 CAD 55.48 CAD D3F144 7 OAKS-NS-NA 2810 RESIDENT ID 7692 Welding Repair

299.10 CAD 299.10 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1521-22 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 CUI -100.00 CAD -100.00 CAD AH0036 CD-RP-RES-METRO HALL 4811 CELLULAR TELEPHONES 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser ticket refund
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1524-26 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 TRATTORIA MERCATTO 69.46 CAD 69.46 CAD AH0036 CD-RP-RES-METRO HALL 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5813 Bars, Cocktail Lounges, Discotheques, Ni Cultural Plan Lunch Meeting

-30.54 CAD -30.54 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1484-27 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 THE PRINCESS OF WALES 20.00 CAD 20.00 CAD AH0007 AS-PR-PRS-NORTH YKCC 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi parking - Investigation meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1492-23 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 THE PRINCESS OF WALES 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD AH0008 AS-PR-PRS-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi parking-Town Hall Meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-31 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 THE PRINCESS OF WALES 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD AH0008 AS-PR-PRS-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi parking-Assembly Hall Meeting

44.00 CAD 44.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-18 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 STAPLES STORE #19 45.42 CAD 45.42 CAD P02613 CUMMER-PGM SUPP 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St pen, binders
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-23 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 THE HOME DEPOT #7004 298.27 CAD 298.27 CAD P02613 CUMMER-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PADLOCK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-25 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 FLOWERS OF THE VALLEY 25.43 CAD 25.43 CAD P02461 CUMMER-INSTRL-INDR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5992 Florists cut flowers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-10 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 CANADIAN MAINTENANCE 118.81 CAD 118.81 CAD P02600 PLEASANTVIEW-LEISURE 2082 HEALTH & SAFETY SUPPLIES 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser first aid supplies: eye wash liquid, adhesive tape

487.93 CAD 487.93 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1501-26 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 FABRICLAND DISTRIBUTOR 133.48 CAD 133.48 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2670 UNIFORMS 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew Fabric & Notion for Historic Costumes

133.48 CAD 133.48 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1492-24 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 26.31 CAD 26.31 CAD AH0151 CD-AM-FAC-SPADINA HS 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment light bulbs
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-20 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 BURTCH POWER CENTRE 131.85 CAD 131.85 CAD AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services Mower blades
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1505-20 2011-06-13 2011-06-15 THE HOME DEPOT #7013 112.25 CAD 112.25 CAD AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 2540 HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse GUARD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1506-17 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 LAKESHORE LUMBER 18.06 CAD 18.06 CAD AH0154 CD-AM-FAC-FORT YORK 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores wasp spray
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-32 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 LAKESHORE LUMBER 169.47 CAD 169.47 CAD AH0030 CD-AM-PRS-METRO HALL 3015 M & E - GROUNDS 5251 Hardware Stores fence
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-27 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 17.24 CAD 17.24 CAD AH0030 CD-AM-PRS-METRO HALL 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment

475.18 CAD 475.18 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1527-27 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 SOBEYS #718        QPS 97.63 CAD 97.63 CAD AH0100 HS-MH-PUB-YORK MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Canada Day supplies

97.63 CAD 97.63 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-15 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 NOFRILLS ROSS 782 135.86 CAD 135.86 CAD P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for area training
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-16 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 TOYS R US #3506 58.10 CAD 58.10 CAD P05112 OURLAND CC-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops sidewalk chalk,wave rider for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-27 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 WAL-MART # 3031 94.21 CAD 94.21 CAD P11966 FACOPS - OURLAND 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores tennis balls for tennis program

288.17 CAD 288.17 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1497-24 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 RONA # 55040 81.05 CAD 81.05 CAD AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores carpentry tools and batteries
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-33 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 INTERPRETATION CANADA 50.00 CAD 50.00 CAD AH0084 HS-MH-PRS-MONTGOMERY 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing fee for award application
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1516-15 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 LEE VALLEY TOOLS 800-2 219.67 CAD 219.67 CAD AH0098 HS-MH-PUB-MONTGOMERY 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores gardening tools

350.72 CAD 350.72 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1494-19 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 SAFEGUARD BUS SYS LTD 158.28 CAD 158.28 CAD D3B083 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-PS-P 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Supplies for volunteer recognization
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1501-27 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 CREATIVE FORCASTING IN 84.24 CAD 84.00 USD D3B083 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-PS-P 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Staff Education Materials
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1523-17 2011-06-26 2011-06-28 CDN TIRE STORE #00497 90.38 CAD 90.38 CAD D3B083 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-PS-P 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Program supplies
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1524-28 2011-06-26 2011-06-29 PARTY PACKAGERS (MATHE 26.45 CAD 26.45 CAD D3B083 CASTLEVW WYCHWD-PS-P 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store Gay prode festiveties supplies

359.35 CAD 275.11 CAD
84.00 USD

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1488-38 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 9.50 CAD 9.50 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking-Metro Hall Meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-21 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 THE PRINTING HOUSE (BR 28.25 CAD 28.25 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing Spadina portrait photo prints
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-22 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 ERIC WARD INTERIOR DES 158.20 CAD 158.20 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Re-wire Sp. Lamps: wire/plugs/ins etc.
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1501-28 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 8.25 CAD 8.25 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking-Metro Hall Meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1505-21 2011-06-13 2011-06-15 PAYPAL *LH7CROSBY 17.05 CAD 17.05 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 3330 ARTIFACTS & ART OBJECTS 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl 20 vintage (50's) FY photos
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1511-30 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 6.50 CAD 6.50 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking-Metro Hall Meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1511-31 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 5.00 CAD 5.00 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking-Metro Hall Meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1516-16 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 ERIC WARD INTERIOR DES 106.45 CAD 106.45 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Re-wire Sp. Lamps: wire/plugs/ins etc.
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1521-23 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 ERIC WARD INTERIOR DES 70.00 CAD 70.00 CAD AH0083 HS-MH-EXH-METRO HALL 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 8999 Professional Services - Not Elsewhere Cl Re-wire Sp. Lamps: wire/plugs/ins etc.

409.20 CAD 409.20 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1482-24 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL EAST 678.00 CAD 678.00 CAD D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 4440 CONTRACTED SERVICES - WASTE DISPOSAL 4900 Utilities - Electric, Gas, Sanitary, Wat
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1494-20 2011-06-06 2011-06-08 JIFFY SIGN INC. 772.92 CAD 772.92 CAD D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 7311 Advertising Services
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1499-23 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 MOBILE BUSINESS COMMUN 483.64 CAD 483.64 CAD D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Te
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1509-34 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 SAYAL ELECTRONICS (MIS 69.44 CAD 69.44 CAD D3D061 KIPLING ACR-MT-OA 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5732 Electronic Sales

2,004.00 CAD 2,004.00 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1519-28 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 CONFERENCE BOARD OF 175.00 CAD 175.00 CAD GV0009 POLICY & COMPLIANCE 4256 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - REGISTRATION FEES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi Webinar seminar-June 29/11

175.00 CAD 175.00 CAD
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1482-25 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 SIEMENS CANADA LIMITED 220.35 CAD 220.35 CAD D3K061 LAKESHR LDGE-MT-OA 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla Fire safety Monitoring
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1488-39 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 CANADIAN MAINTENANCE 182.84 CAD 182.84 CAD D3K061 LAKESHR LDGE-MT-OA 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser Hard hats & ladder inspection kits.

403.19 CAD 403.19 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1482-26 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 EDUFUN INC. 1,589.91 CAD 1,589.91 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops wholesale wooded toys/diecast pencil sharpner
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1488-40 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 MONAGUE NATIVE CRAFTS 704.03 CAD 704.03 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified Canadian hand made native souvenirs for resale
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1492-25 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 DOVER PUBLICATIONS-OE 437.92 CAD 437.31 USD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5942 Book Stores wholesale trade books for resale in Museum Store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1494-21 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 FRASER DIRECT DISTRIBU 1,059.28 CAD 1,059.28 CAD AH0091 HS-MH-PRS-FORT YORK 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5942 Book Stores Wholesale trade books for resale in Museum store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1497-25 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO 2,339.25 CAD 2,339.25 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5942 Book Stores wholesale trade books for resale in museum store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-24 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 CYRUS WAKEFIELD 519.63 CAD 519.63 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops wholesale war of 1812 souvenir candy
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1511-32 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO 100.80 CAD 100.80 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5942 Book Stores wholesale trade books for resale in Museum Store
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1513-18 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 STAPLES STORE #11 105.83 CAD 105.83 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St rechargable batteries for Audio Tours
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1515-20 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 SEARS CDA SHERWAY GARD 50.84 CAD 50.84 CAD AH0101 HS-MH-PUB-FORT YORK 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5311 Department Stores whistling kettle for bunker ketchen program use
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-29 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 ABBOTT OF ENGLAND 146.90 CAD 146.90 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Direct Marketer wholesale historic giftware for resale in Museum s
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1523-18 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 EDUFUN INC. 786.48 CAD 786.48 CAD AH0117 HS-MH-RET-FORT YORK 2990 GIFT SHOP ITEMS FOR RESALE 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops wholesale toys and reproduction toys for resale

7,840.87 CAD 7,402.95 CAD
437.31 USD

LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1516-17 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 NO FRILL'S #1306 7.43 CAD 7.43 CAD D3K032 LAKESHR LDGE-FN-RF 2741 FOOD COSTS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food items
LONG TERM CARE HOMES 1519-30 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 NO FRILL'S #1306 22.08 CAD 22.08 CAD D3K032 LAKESHR LDGE-FN-RF 2741 FOOD COSTS 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food items

29.51 CAD 29.51 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1523-19 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 PARTY CENTRE 559.35 CAD 559.35 CAD AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 4590 RENTAL - OTHER 7394 Equipment Rental and Leasing Services, F tent rental

559.35 CAD 559.35 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1485-21 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 NOFRILLS STEPHEN'S #34 90.59 CAD 90.59 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Grocery for Program-baking powder,corn syrip,sugar
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1485-22 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #08 165.00 CAD 165.00 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies bus tickets
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1492-26 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 FEDEX 591763980 13.65 CAD 13.65 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 4815 COURIER SERVICES 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight courier
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1497-26 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 WAL-MART #3635 18.36 CAD 18.36 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores milk
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1501-29 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 THE BAY #1546 30.45 CAD 30.45 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5311 Department Stores mixing bowl
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-35 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 HOME KARAOKE 1,100.00 CAD 1,100.00 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 7993 Video Amusement Game Supplies Karaoke machine, mike, speaker
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-36 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 FRESHCO #9751      QPS 35.43 CAD 35.43 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Half & Half Cream & ice
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1511-33 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 WAL-MART #3159 155.92 CAD 155.92 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for program use,milk, butter, buttermilk etc.
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1513-19 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 27.19 CAD 27.19 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets half & half cream, icing sugar, shortening
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-31 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 RCSS SCARBOROUGH #2809 67.56 CAD 67.56 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets ice, yardwaste bags, buttermilk, milk, sugar, etc
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-32 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #08 60.80 CAD 60.80 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 4118 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5912 Drug Stores, Pharmacies bus tickets
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1519-33 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 SHOPPERS DRUG MART #08 33.34 CAD 33.34 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 4805 POSTAGE 9402 Postal Services - Government Only postage stamps
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1527-28 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 NOFRILLS DAVE'S #3924 114.04 CAD 114.04 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies, ice, pudding, milk
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1527-29 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 EAST END GARDEN CENTRE 852.19 CAD 852.19 CAD AH0099 HS-MH-PUB-SCAR MUSEU 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores bush cord, kindling, stacked

2,764.52 CAD 2,764.52 CAD
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 1505-22 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 VINCI PARK 13.00 CAD 13.00 CAD GV0019 PROTOCOL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages parking for St. Lawrence Course-Health is

13.00 CAD 13.00 CAD
FIRE SERVICES 1482-27 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 24.00 CAD 24.00 CAD FR0012 ADMIN-HEADQUARTERS 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING
FIRE SERVICES 1513-20 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 OIL CHANGERS 04 48.00 CAD 48.00 CAD FR0012 ADMIN-HEADQUARTERS 4424 CONTRACTED SERVICES - GENERAL 7538 Automotive Service Shops OIL CHANGE FOR CITY VEHICLE

72.00 CAD 72.00 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1499-25 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 MADELEINES, CHERRY PIE 1,000.00 CAD 1,000.00 CAD AH0120 HS-MH-RET-SPADINA 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores - Convenience snack bar: resale food for Garden Party
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1506-18 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 NELLA CUCINA 170.89 CAD 170.89 CAD AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5722 Household Appliance Stores Rec. Supplies: program supplies for Garden Party
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1506-19 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 TURTLE ISLAND RECYCLIN 361.60 CAD 361.60 CAD AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 4590 RENTAL - OTHER 7349 Cleaning and Maintenance, Janitorial Ser Rental of Portable toilets for Doors Open
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1516-18 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 LOBLAWS #029 95.07 CAD 95.07 CAD AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snack bar: resale supplies for Garden Party
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1521-24 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 LOBLAWS #029 67.77 CAD 67.77 CAD AH0104 HS-MH-PUB-SPADINA 2740 CONC, SNACKBAR/GIFTSHOP FOOD ITEMS&SUP 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snack bar: resale food for Garden Party

1,695.33 CAD 1,695.33 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-28 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 CDN TIRE STORE #00294 33.27 CAD 33.27 CAD P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 2730 LOCKS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse key cutting and tags
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-26 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 29.02 CAD 29.02 CAD P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 2780 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 125ML CEMENT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-30 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 BOLTS PLUS INC 545.74 CAD 545.74 CAD P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Various hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-34 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 27.12 CAD 27.12 CAD P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Nails
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-35 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 HUMBER NURSERIES LTD. 56.64 CAD 56.64 CAD P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores Interloc forms
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-36 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 CDN TIRE STORE #00294 31.73 CAD 31.73 CAD P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Hand tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-21 2011-06-13 2011-06-21 CLASSIC DISPLAY 685.53 CAD 685.53 CAD P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing Bollard
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-25 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 MAR-CO CLAY PRODUCTS 762.75 CAD 762.75 CAD P12754 W-NORTH-N-PRGM SUPPO 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 0780 Horticultural and Landscaping Services Clay

2,171.80 CAD 2,171.80 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1515-21 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 PARAGON INDUSTRIAL PHO 53.68 CAD 53.68 CAD AH0030 CD-AM-PRS-METRO HALL 4825 PRINTING AND REPRODUCTION - THIRD PARTY 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography printing of archived building permit plans

53.68 CAD 53.68 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-41 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 269.39 CAD 269.39 CAD P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 3140 UNLICENSED MOBILE EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi turf equipment tie down straps & ratchet
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-27 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 CDN TIRE STORE #00264 12.85 CAD 12.85 CAD P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse turf trailer replacement lightbulbs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-20 2011-06-23 2011-06-28 MOE EAAB PESTICIDES 90.00 CAD 90.00 CAD P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas exterminator license renewal

372.24 CAD 372.24 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-29 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 SHREDEX INC 152.55 CAD 152.55 CAD P12198 HORTICULTURE - CITY 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi

152.55 CAD 152.55 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-29 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 45.18 CAD 45.18 CAD P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse folding chairs for camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-22 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 TDSB-PURCHASING 369.88 CAD 369.88 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8299 Educational Services rec supplies:summer Pleasentview Creative Playtime
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-28 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 BLACK'S #14 20.97 CAD 20.97 CAD P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES 5946 Camera and Photographic Supply Stores photo reprints: volunteer rec. evening
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-27 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 THE BAY #1514 79.10 CAD 79.10 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5311 Department Stores umbrellas for Pleasentview Enrichment camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-37 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 TDSB-PURCHASING 335.47 CAD 335.47 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8299 Educational Services rec supplies:summerBlessed Kateri Camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-22 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 TDSB-PURCHASING 220.58 CAD 220.58 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8299 Educational Services rec supplies:summer Pleasentview Enrichment, etc'
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-22 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 TDSB-PURCHASING 508.13 CAD 508.13 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8299 Educational Services rec supplies:summer Pleasentview Enrichment Camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-19 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 TIGERDIRECT.CA 195.48 CAD 195.48 CAD P10327 PLEASANTVW-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5734 Computer Software Stores projection screen: Pleasentview C.C.
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-34 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 WAL-MART #3159 271.02 CAD 271.02 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets 4 portable fans: Blessed Kateri Summer Camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-26 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 TDSB-PURCHASING 365.68 CAD 365.68 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8299 Educational Services rec supplies:summer Pleasentview Enrichment, etc'
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-30 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 WAL-MART # 3111 496.55 CAD 496.55 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-31 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 WAL-MART # 3111 378.47 CAD 378.47 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food, t-shirts, toys: summer camps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-32 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 WAL-MART # 3111 294.98 CAD 294.98 CAD P04673 PLEASANTVIEW-SUMR CA 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for summer camps

3,581.49 CAD 3,581.49 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-30 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 TACEL LTD 949.20 CAD 949.20 CAD P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment electrical material
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-28 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 98.40 CAD 98.40 CAD P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi drill bits, poly twist rope
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-23 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 TACEL LTD 711.90 CAD 711.90 CAD P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment electrical material
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-20 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 ANGELO'S ELECTRIC LTD 353.46 CAD 353.46 CAD P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-23 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 NEDCO CTRL DIV. WESTBU 115.77 CAD 115.77 CAD P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-35 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 SURPLUS ELECTRICAL EQU 33.90 CAD 33.90 CAD P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-30 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 ANGELO'S ELECTRIC LTD 118.59 CAD 118.59 CAD P12786 KIPLING YD-S-FAC&MEC 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S

2,381.22 CAD 2,381.22 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-27 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 EUROPEAN QUALITY MEATS 108.00 CAD 108.00 CAD P06778 FAIRFIELD SENIORS-PG 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5422 Freezer, Locker Meat Provisioners Food for lunch program-BBQ's

108.00 CAD 108.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-29 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 TORONTO CATHOLIC DISTR 850.11 CAD 850.11 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 4830 PERMIT & LICENSE FEES 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser maintenance fee for permit 
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-30 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 103.33 CAD 103.33 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores sports supplies for youth program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-31 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR -31.87 CAD -31.87 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores sports supplies -credit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-24 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 RCSS WESTON 2800 33.22 CAD 33.22 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Cooking Supplies for Simply Cooking
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-20 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 DOLLAR GIANT #47 12.71 CAD 12.71 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-21 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 CDN TIRE STORE #00119 24.25 CAD 24.25 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-31 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 AVRON FOODS 367.88 CAD 367.88 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie food items for snaks programs, ordered by phone
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-33 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 FUTURE SHOP #57 56.94 CAD 56.94 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 3040 M & E - RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL 5732 Electronic Sales stereo for kinder camp program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-34 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 DOLLAR GIANT #47 21.19 CAD 21.19 CAD P10297 CHALKFARM-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores camp supplies

1,437.76 CAD 1,437.76 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-32 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 STAPLES STORE #1 166.56 CAD 166.56 CAD P07703 IW HAPLEY CC-OPERATI 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St toner for fax machine-chapley
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-42 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 67.88 CAD 67.88 CAD P03753 ARC - ANTIBES 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food summer staff training,bars,cookies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-31 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 CDN TIRE STORE #00126 78.44 CAD 78.44 CAD P11551 ANTIBES CC-SPORTS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse rec materials,audio adapter cables
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-32 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 CDN TIRE STORE #00126 79.09 CAD 79.09 CAD P06031 ANTIBES CC-SOC PGM 3050 M & E - KITCHEN 5200 Home Supply Warehouse microwave
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-33 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 LOBLAW SUPERMARKET #10 146.63 CAD 146.63 CAD P03753 ARC - ANTIBES 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snacks afterschool prgm:bars,fruit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-34 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 LOBLAWS RCSS #1018 62.32 CAD 62.32 CAD P03753 ARC - ANTIBES 4820 BUSINESS MEETING EXPENSES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food summer staff training,bars,cookies,fruit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-11 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 FACTORY DIRECT 115.23 CAD 115.23 CAD P06031 ANTIBES CC-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5734 Computer Software Stores air fans, media player
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-21 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 BEST BUY CANADA #932 189.59 CAD 189.59 CAD P06031 ANTIBES CC-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5732 Electronic Sales media storage,media player
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-22 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 FACTORY DIRECT -74.57 CAD -74.57 CAD P06031 ANTIBES CC-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5734 Computer Software Stores returned media player
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-23 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 CDN TIRE STORE #00126 37.23 CAD 37.23 CAD P07696 ANTIBES CC-OPERATION 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse cleaning supplies for shutdown
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-21 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 116.36 CAD 116.36 CAD P07696 ANTIBES CC-OPERATION 2665 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse RESPIRATOR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-28 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 PRICE CHOPPER #7827QPS 7.47 CAD 7.47 CAD P06031 ANTIBES CC-SOC PGM 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets cake frosting for prgm
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-29 2011-06-25 2011-06-27 NORTHLAND EVENTS WORLD 33.90 CAD 33.90 CAD P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops anti bullying dvd set for children/parents
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-22 2011-06-26 2011-06-28 CDN TIRE STORE #00446 57.38 CAD 57.38 CAD P13248 SUMMERCAMP-ANTIBES 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse preschool room tv mounts/planting seeds for camp

1,083.51 CAD 1,083.51 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-33 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 10.70 CAD 10.70 CAD P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for cooking program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-23 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 A BUCK OR TWO #201 40.12 CAD 40.12 CAD P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores supplies for camp staff training
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-29 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 WAL-MART # 3130 19.36 CAD 19.36 CAD P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for camp staff training
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-35 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 RCSS WESTON 2800 86.55 CAD 86.55 CAD P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food supplies for Family Fun Event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-36 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 WAL-MART # 3130 20.34 CAD 20.34 CAD P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for Family Fun Event
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-37 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 RCSS WESTON 2800 24.69 CAD 24.69 CAD P06085 D DILUCA CC-SOC CH 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for cooking program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-35 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 A BUCK OR TWO #201 104.81 CAD 104.81 CAD P06086 STANLEY PS-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores Camp supplies, art, games

306.57 CAD 306.57 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-38 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 BUNNING SPLICING RIGGI 383.18 CAD 383.18 CAD P00069 S-EAST-PRUNING/REMOV 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 4457 Boat Leases and Boat Rentals twisted eyes type 4,2ply nylon belt,4ft sling

383.18 CAD 383.18 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1501-37 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 11.25 CAD 11.25 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas PARKING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1519-36 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 OPG PARKING 14.25 CAD 14.25 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1523-23 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 ABLE LOCK SERVICE LTD. 220.35 CAD 220.35 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 2730 LOCKS 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, LOCKS FOR SPEC EVENT PODS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1523-24 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 ELAD          24/06 09 7.25 CAD 7.25 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING

253.10 CAD 253.10 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-22 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 STAPLES STORE #15 48.93 CAD 48.93 CAD P10320 N-CENTRAL-PGM SUPP 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St card stock and rings
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-37 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 STAPLES STORE #15 21.72 CAD 21.72 CAD P10320 N-CENTRAL-PGM SUPP 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St card stock

70.65 CAD 70.65 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1506-23 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 STAPLES STORE #1 45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD PW2027 FIRST RESPONSE 4811 CELLULAR TELEPHONES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Blackberry 9800 leather SW

45.19 CAD 45.19 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-34 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 LOWES #02494* 123.93 CAD 123.93 CAD P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2X4X8 TOP CHOICE TREATED LBR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-30 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 147.33 CAD 147.33 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ROUTER BIT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-36 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 RONA # 55340 55.94 CAD 55.94 CAD P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores HOS Clamp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-37 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 RONA # 55340 3.73 CAD 3.73 CAD P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores HOS Clamp

330.93 CAD 330.93 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1488-43 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 STAPLES STORE #11 42.90 CAD 42.90 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St PRINTER CARTRIDGES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1494-24 2011-06-06 2011-06-08 GUARDIAN INDUSTRIAL 235.10 CAD 235.10 CAD B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 2820 MEDICAL & DENTAL SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi SMALL & LARGE HALF FACE MASKS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1499-28 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 THE BRICK-NORTH YORK 1,062.16 CAD 1,062.16 CAD B43100 SCHEDULING (PERM) 3310 FURNISHINGS 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin LAZY BOY RECLINER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1505-23 2011-06-15 2011-06-15 ULINE 508.73 CAD 508.73 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalog Merchants FREIGHT
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1506-24 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 CREATIVE BAG TORONTO 381.38 CAD 381.38 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi PAPER BAGS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1509-38 2011-06-14 2011-06-17 ALLIED MEDICAL INSTRUM 1,939.08 CAD 1,939.08 CAD B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 2820 MEDICAL & DENTAL SUPPLIES 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos LAERDAL SUCTION CANNISTERS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1519-38 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 THE GLOBAL GROUP 1,224.79 CAD 1,224.79 CAD B48037 STN 37 - OPERATIONS 3310 FURNISHINGS 5021 Office and Commercial Furniture SOFA STN 37
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1519-39 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 FABRICLAND DISTRIBUTOR 8.44 CAD 8.44 CAD B25000 MATERIALS MGT-STORES 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew SEWING KITS FOR STORES
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1521-31 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 DONWAY FORD SALES 154.23 CAD 154.23 CAD B41100 MAINTENANCE OF FLEET 2130 PARTS - MOBILE EQUIPMENT 5511 Automobile and Truck Dealers - Sales, Se MOTOR, SWITCH, FUEL CAP
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1527-38 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 G.K. CHEMICAL SPECIALT 460.59 CAD 460.59 CAD B43300 EQUIPMENT RETRIEVAL 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5169 Chemicals and Allied Products Not Elsewh BACK KILLER, DISINFEDTANT

6,017.40 CAD 6,017.40 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-25 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 119.05 CAD 119.05 CAD P00016 C-FORESTRY GEN-PLANT 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse supplies for forestry crew pesticide application

119.05 CAD 119.05 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1494-25 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 101.45 CAD 101.45 CAD PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment Cable clamps lighting and electrical supplies
TORONTO WATER 1509-39 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 LINEMAN'S TESTING LAB 106.50 CAD 106.50 CAD PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 1731 Electrical Contractors HV GLOVES TESTING

207.95 CAD 207.95 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1482-31 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 THE HOME DEPOT #7073 50.79 CAD 50.79 CAD WW4703 WW CAP PROJ DELIVERY 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PEWTER HOOKS - CONTRACT ADMIN RENO SUPPLIES
TORONTO WATER 1499-29 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 10.50 CAD 10.50 CAD WW4703 WW CAP PROJ DELIVERY 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at metro hall
TORONTO WATER 1499-30 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 7.00 CAD 7.00 CAD WW4703 WW CAP PROJ DELIVERY 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at metro hall
TORONTO WATER 1501-38 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 THE HOME DEPOT #7080 4.51 CAD 4.51 CAD WW4703 WW CAP PROJ DELIVERY 2110 PARTS - FURNITURE & FIXTURES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BOLTS
TORONTO WATER 1503-12 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 10.50 CAD 10.50 CAD WW4703 WW CAP PROJ DELIVERY 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at metro hall
TORONTO WATER 1511-39 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 LEE VALLEY TOOLS 800-2 310.75 CAD 310.75 CAD WW4703 WW CAP PROJ DELIVERY 2110 PARTS - FURNITURE & FIXTURES 5251 Hardware Stores Meeting table legs/base
TORONTO WATER 1527-39 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 10.50 CAD 10.50 CAD WW4703 WW CAP PROJ DELIVERY 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at metro hall
TORONTO WATER 1527-40 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 5.25 CAD 5.25 CAD WW4703 WW CAP PROJ DELIVERY 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking at metro hall

409.80 CAD 409.80 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1527-41 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 PUROLATOR #60121 20.58 CAD 20.58 CAD WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 4815 COURIER SERVICES 4215 Courier Services - Air & Ground, Freight SHIPPING TAB SAMPLES TO HAMILTON LAB

20.58 CAD 20.58 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-32 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 NOFRILLS PETER'S 3926 33.05 CAD 33.05 CAD P06757 REGENT PARK CC-PGM S 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class supplies preschool prgm
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-39 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 67.46 CAD 67.46 CAD P06443 REGENT PARK-SPORTS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse Pool noodles - Parkdale cup
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-32 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 NOFRILLS JOSEPHS 730 137.57 CAD 137.57 CAD P06757 REGENT PARK CC-PGM S 2750 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for cooking program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-33 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 NOFRILLS PETER'S 3926 110.33 CAD 110.33 CAD P06757 REGENT PARK CC-PGM S 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 7999 Recreation Services (Not Elsewhere Class Food for cooking program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-42 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 PRICE CHOPPER #7938QPS 83.13 CAD 83.13 CAD P06757 REGENT PARK CC-PGM S 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for cooking program

431.54 CAD 431.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-25 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 BRAFASCO / ETOBICOKE 203.33 CAD 203.33 CAD P00891 ROCKCLIFF YD-FLEET E 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi parts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-44 2011-06-01 2011-06-06 PACIFIC FASTENERS (198 16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD P00891 ROCKCLIFF YD-FLEET E 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI 5251 Hardware Stores

219.33 CAD 219.33 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1524-34 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 TORBRAM ELECTRIC SUPPL 914.38 CAD 914.38 CAD WW1062 HCTP PLANT SRVCS WA3 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 1731 Electrical Contractors MICRONMOTOR

914.38 CAD 914.38 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-40 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 STAPLES STORE #86 313.97 CAD 313.97 CAD P04885 JJ PIEININNI-SUMR CA 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St stationary supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-40 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 190.05 CAD 190.05 CAD P04885 JJ PIEININNI-SUMR CA 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse storage containers,tissues,ziploc bags
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-43 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 FLAGS UNLIMITED 191.06 CAD 191.06 CAD P10443 JJ PIEININNI-PGM SUP 2792 BANNERS, FLAGS & SIGNS 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops 4 canada flags

695.08 CAD 695.08 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-35 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 BASS PRO SHOPS OUTDOOR 22.59 CAD 22.59 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores YOUTH OVERNIGHT- CAMPING SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-26 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 CDN TIRE STORE #00001 16.13 CAD 16.13 CAD P10284 AMESBURY CC-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse GENERAL STORAGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-27 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 CDN TIRE STORE #00237 138.26 CAD 138.26 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse YOUTH OVERNIGHT- CAMPING SUPPLIES
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-31 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 H.F. SMITH HM HW BLDG 10.57 CAD 10.57 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores paint & screws to repair soccer nets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-26 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 H.F. SMITH HM HW BLDG 8.29 CAD 8.29 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores paint & screws to repair soccer nets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-41 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 PRICE CHOPPER #7838QPS 33.60 CAD 33.60 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets juice for staff training
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-23 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 SPORTS EQUIPMENT OF TO 701.30 CAD 701.30 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores soccerb ball for camp equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-24 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 H.F. SMITH HM HW BLDG 7.90 CAD 7.90 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores braided ropes for soccer nets
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-40 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 285.86 CAD 285.86 CAD P10284 AMESBURY CC-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores soccerb ball for camp equipment
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-41 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 BEACH BLAST 150.00 CAD 150.00 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi trip deposit to Beach Blast
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-35 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 H.F. SMITH HM HW BLDG 79.55 CAD 79.55 CAD P04629 AMESBURY CC-SUMR CAM 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores batteries

1,454.05 CAD 1,454.05 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1499-32 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD B46700 ALS OPERATIONS 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING

12.00 CAD 12.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-42 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 ROMA FENCE LTD 136.73 CAD 136.73 CAD P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 3015 M & E - GROUNDS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores fence
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-24 2011-06-08 2011-06-21 CLASSIC DISPLAY 843.73 CAD 843.73 CAD CPR114-41-05 VARIOUS BLDGS-FACILITY REHAB FY2011- NOR 3015 M & E - GROUNDS 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing and Printing bollard
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-25 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 TERRAFIX GEOSYNTHETICS 792.41 CAD 792.41 CAD CPR117-41-15 FRED YOUNG PARK IMPROVEMENTS DONATIONS 2786 DRAINAGE MATERIAL 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Filter cloth  & geogrid
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-24 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 ROMA FENCE LTD 351.66 CAD 351.66 CAD P00404 N-CENTRAL-TURF&HORT 3015 M & E - GROUNDS 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores fence
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-32 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 ANGELO'S ELECTRIC LTD 70.96 CAD 70.96 CAD P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI 7629 Appliance Repair Shops, Electrical and S tool repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-33 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 WILSON AVENUE HOME 221.14 CAD 221.14 CAD P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5251 Hardware Stores tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-34 2011-06-26 2011-06-27 ALCONA HOME HARDWARE 90.33 CAD 90.33 CAD CPR117-41-15 FRED YOUNG PARK IMPROVEMENTS DONATIONS 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5251 Hardware Stores tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-36 2011-06-24 2011-06-29 RONA # 55030 67.06 CAD 67.06 CAD P00427 PRN-PKS CONSTRUCTN 2775 ASPHALT 5251 Hardware Stores asphalt

2,574.02 CAD 2,574.02 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-41 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 MAR B GRAPHICS   EMBRO 207.29 CAD 207.29 CAD P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 2670 UNIFORMS 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella t shirts - Leader In Training program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-42 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 MAR B GRAPHICS   EMBRO 105.27 CAD 105.27 CAD P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 2760 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella Junior Leader t shirts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-25 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 PRICE CHOPPER #7984QPS 69.70 CAD 69.70 CAD P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for Leaders In Training event/sandwich making
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-42 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 AVRON FOODS 227.39 CAD 227.39 CAD P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie craft supplies for youth camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-35 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 NINO D'AVERSA BAKERY L 73.97 CAD 73.97 CAD P08178 NWDS-SOC PGM 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5462 Bakeries food for Leaders In Training event

683.62 CAD 683.62 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1482-33 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 CDN TIRE STORE #00264 173.96 CAD 173.96 CAD B55100 CARETAKING 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PEDESTALS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1485-28 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 REGIONAL HOSE TORONTO 139.74 CAD 139.74 CAD B55100 CARETAKING 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores PEARKER MINI BALL VALVE, DUST CAP
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1488-45 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 PRINCESS AUTO 146.85 CAD 146.85 CAD B55100 CARETAKING 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi MINI DOLLY, DOLLY CORNER
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1492-27 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 CDN TIRE STORE #00321 112.99 CAD 112.99 CAD B55100 CARETAKING 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ALUMINUM HANDCART

573.54 CAD 573.54 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-36 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 NEW CANADIAN LUMBER 161.97 CAD 161.97 CAD P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores lumber staging christie, hammer nails
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-40 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 CPC/SCP #370223 9.82 CAD 9.82 CAD P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 4815 COURIER SERVICES 9402 Postal Services - Government Only postage - registered letter
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-24 2011-06-11 2011-06-15 RONA # 55090 120.46 CAD 120.46 CAD P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5251 Hardware Stores various tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-43 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 NEW CANADIAN LUMBER 215.97 CAD 215.97 CAD P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5251 Hardware Stores various tools
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-37 2011-06-25 2011-06-29 RONA # 55130 120.12 CAD 120.12 CAD P00530 S-WEST 1-PGM SUPP 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5251 Hardware Stores various tools

628.34 CAD 628.34 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-30 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 934.82 CAD 934.82 CAD P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-43 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 967.28 CAD 967.28 CAD P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-44 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 493.45 CAD 493.45 CAD P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-25 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 592.48 CAD 592.48 CAD P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-44 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 83.17 CAD 83.17 CAD P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-45 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 PRO GLO PAINTS-TORONTO 137.18 CAD 137.18 CAD P12081 S-GEN-SPECIALIZED MA 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-44 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 324.88 CAD 324.88 CAD P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 2792 BANNERS, FLAGS & SIGNS 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography banners, flgas, sign materials

3,533.26 CAD 3,533.26 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-29 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 IKEA NORTH YORK 27.83 CAD 27.83 CAD P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5712 Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishin preschool plastic plates & cups
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-28 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 10.16 CAD 10.16 CAD P12147 JENNER J-COMM CTRS-O 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse tool box

37.99 CAD 37.99 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1524-38 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 4.75 CAD 4.75 CAD ED0059 BUS DEV-CONSULTANT/S 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Meeting at TBDC
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1527-45 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 3.00 CAD 3.00 CAD ED0059 BUS DEV-CONSULTANT/S 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Meeting at George Brown College

7.75 CAD 7.75 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-43 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 IMPERIAL PAKING-IN TRU 10.00 CAD 10.00 CAD ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Parking - Meeting w/ ILLMP at Consillium
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1516-26 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 4.50 CAD 4.50 CAD ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Parking - City Hall - Eclipsall's Grand Opening

14.50 CAD 14.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-46 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 AQUAM 290.99 CAD 290.99 CAD P02926 ELMS POOL-PGM SUPP 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies Hook bracket for pool deck
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-25 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 NOFRILLS JIM'S 753 66.09 CAD 66.09 CAD P02926 ELMS POOL-PGM SUPP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets snacks, prizes for staff
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-26 2011-06-25 2011-06-28 CDN TIRE STORE #00497 38.11 CAD 38.11 CAD P02926 ELMS POOL-PGM SUPP 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse eye bolts, paint

395.19 CAD 395.19 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-34 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 MICHAELS #3983 78.96 CAD 78.96 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops rec materials
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-46 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 NOFRILLS PATS 1330 263.14 CAD 263.14 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food & drinks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-47 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 STAPLES STORE #15 46.91 CAD 46.91 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St name tags, rubber bands, etc
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-48 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 THE CRAFT   HOBBY EMPO 73.45 CAD 73.45 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-49 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 23.70 CAD 23.70 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse GRASS SEED
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-50 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 WAL-MART # 5831 7.47 CAD 7.47 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2080 PHOTOGRAPHIC AND VIDEO SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets photos printed
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-51 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 WAL-MART # 5831 5.06 CAD 5.06 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets rec supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-26 2011-06-04 2011-06-08 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 87.68 CAD 87.68 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores rec supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-33 2011-06-03 2011-06-10 MOBILE BUSINESS COMMUN 197.75 CAD 197.75 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 4590 RENTAL - OTHER 4812 Telecommunication Equipment Including Te weekend event rental June 4-8
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-41 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 STAPLES STORE #15 76.49 CAD 76.49 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St page protectors,binders,markers,note cards
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-42 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 THE CRAFT   HOBBY EMPO 60.09 CAD 60.09 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5970 Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-43 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 FOOD BASICS#886 232.90 CAD 232.90 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-13 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 25.92 CAD 25.92 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2270 PROPANE GAS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse propane
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-25 2011-06-11 2011-06-15 MNR BASS LAKE PROV PAR 92.26 CAD 92.26 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 4118 TICKETS AND ADMISSION FEES 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas reservation for Bass Lake Provincial Park
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-36 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 WAL-MART # 5831 55.42 CAD 55.42 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets candy, pool toys, puzzles, batteries, tennis balls
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-37 2011-06-25 2011-06-27 STAPLES STORE #15 66.49 CAD 66.49 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St backpack,tape,staples,etc.
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-38 2011-06-25 2011-06-27 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 18.91 CAD 18.91 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse TWINE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-27 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 NOFRILLS PATS 1330 200.96 CAD 200.96 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food, plastic utensils, tongs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-28 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 NOFRILLS PATS 1330 57.11 CAD 57.11 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food, ziploc bags
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-29 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 STAPLES STORE #15 56.62 CAD 56.62 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St markers, envelopes,expanding case
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-39 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 MEDTECH WRISTBANDS 264.82 CAD 264.82 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5099 Durable Goods Not Elsewhere Classified medtech wristbands
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-46 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 YOUR DOLLAR STORE WITH 115.31 CAD 115.31 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores rec supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-47 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 ZELLERS #075 22.66 CAD 22.66 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores spring links
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-48 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 MEDICAL MART SUPPLIES 205.04 CAD 205.04 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2823 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 5047 Laboratory/Medical/Dental/Ophthalmic Hos sanitizing gel,band-aids,gloves,gauze
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-49 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 CDN TIRE STORE #00019 39.53 CAD 39.53 CAD P04663 NAORCA-SUMR CAMP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse badminton supplies

2,374.65 CAD 2,374.65 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-30 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 49.25 CAD 49.25 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 2780 CONCRETE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SAKFLOCOAT18
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-31 2011-06-01 2011-06-03 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 111.96 CAD 111.96 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 13X13 HAWK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-52 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 CONSTRUCTION DISTRIBUT 43.74 CAD 43.74 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5039 Construction Materials Not Elsewhere Cla Tremeco, grey
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-29 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 RONA # 55340 33.89 CAD 33.89 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores DRLB carb
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-31 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 RONA # 55340 202.37 CAD 202.37 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2780 CONCRETE 5251 Hardware Stores concrete stone mix
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-34 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 33.62 CAD 33.62 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2780 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse SAKRETE CONC
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-44 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 THE HOME DEPOT #7107 21.33 CAD 21.33 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1X8 PT PRIV
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-26 2011-06-13 2011-06-15 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 117.34 CAD 117.34 CAD P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices 1 1/2 x 11 x 72 green fencing
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-45 2011-06-15 2011-06-20 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 86.92 CAD 86.92 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices 11 ga AM ties
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-46 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 CTF SUPPLY (08) 86.96 CAD 86.96 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi lock washers
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PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-26 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 14.66 CAD 14.66 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 2775 ASPHALT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-27 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 CTF SUPPLY (08) 229.92 CAD 229.92 CAD P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi walter zip cut

1,031.96 CAD 1,031.96 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1484-37 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 STAPLES STORE #228 17.64 CAD 17.64 CAD WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 4815 COURIER SERVICES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St Deliver of letter

17.64 CAD 17.64 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-38 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 RCSS WESTON 2800 81.42 CAD 81.42 CAD P11794 ST MARCELLUS CS-ARTS 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets SUPPLIES FOR DANCE RECITAL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-45 2011-06-12 2011-06-13 METRO #704 23.76 CAD 23.76 CAD P13071 GENINT&CLB-STMRCLLUS 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Food for Jr. Chef Program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-27 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 STAPLES STORE #11 86.97 CAD 86.97 CAD P11794 ST MARCELLUS CS-ARTS 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St envelopes for dance program
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-27 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 METRO #704 17.34 CAD 17.34 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets summer training supplies- food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-47 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 ABC CASH   CARRY LTD 61.88 CAD 61.88 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5947 Card, Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops summer camp supplies- Canada souveniers
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-48 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 PALMER GROUP THE-CREDI 534.92 CAD 534.92 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5999 Miscellaneous and Specialty Retail Store craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-39 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 METRO #704 53.91 CAD 53.91 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets summer training supplies- food
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-30 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 AVRON FOODS 569.79 CAD 569.79 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5199 Nondurable Goods Not Elsewhere Classifie craft supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-31 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 BIG WISH MARKETING GRO 299.45 CAD 299.45 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2670 UNIFORMS 7392 Consulting, Management, and Public Relat Staff T-shirts for summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-32 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 LAIDLAW TRANSIT#1035 E 164.68 CAD 164.68 CAD P04948 ST MARCELLUS CS-H CA 4580 RENTAL OF BUSES 4131 Bus Lines rental of bus
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-40 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 WAL-MART # 3031 276.30 CAD 276.30 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores summer camp supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-50 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 SMILEMAKERS   00179515 286.03 CAD 286.03 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing an summer camp supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-51 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 FABRICLAND DISTRIBUTOR 93.23 CAD 93.23 CAD P05116 ST MARCELLUS CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5949 Fabric, Needlework, Piece Goods, and Sew fabric for summer camp

2,549.68 CAD 2,549.68 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1497-32 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 THE HOME DEPOT #7114 18.23 CAD 18.23 CAD PW1018 WS CENTRAL WORK AREA 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse LEV WEATHERP

18.23 CAD 18.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-14 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 RONA # 55030 42.86 CAD 42.86 CAD P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 2780 CONCRETE 5251 Hardware Stores concrete
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-15 2011-06-11 2011-06-14 CDN TIRE STORE #00209 39.54 CAD 39.54 CAD P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1506-27 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 113 FINCH AVE E 50.85 CAD 50.85 CAD P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5261 Lawn and Garden Supply Stores soil
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-26 2011-06-18 2011-06-21 CDN TIRE STORE #00192 47.32 CAD 47.32 CAD P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse general hardware
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-49 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 CDN TIRE STORE #00074 54.23 CAD 54.23 CAD P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse hammer drill kit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-33 2011-06-23 2011-06-28 RONA # 55030 72.14 CAD 72.14 CAD P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 2780 CONCRETE 5251 Hardware Stores concrete
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-41 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 RONA # 55030 36.07 CAD 36.07 CAD P12005 LASTMAN SQ-AIRS-OPS 2780 CONCRETE 5251 Hardware Stores concrete

343.01 CAD 343.01 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-27 2011-06-06 2011-06-08 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 794.96 CAD 794.96 CAD P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography A frames
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-33 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 291.99 CAD 291.99 CAD P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography banner material,blades, hemms
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-35 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 259.90 CAD 259.90 CAD P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography coraplast
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-46 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 322.45 CAD 322.45 CAD P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography coraplast-banners hemms
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-16 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 IMAGING ALIGNMENT CORP 565.25 CAD 565.25 CAD P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing inks  CMYK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-47 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 782.53 CAD 782.53 CAD P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography A frames - banner hemms
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-40 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 GRAPHIC COMMERCE LTD 758.23 CAD 758.23 CAD P13306 SIGN SHOP-BOOTH YARD 2090 GRAPHIC DESIGN SUPPLIES 7333 Commercial Art, Graphics, Photography A frames - banner hemms

3,775.31 CAD 3,775.31 CAD
PUBLIC HEALTH 1488-53 2011-06-04 2011-06-06 DELTA OTTAWA HOTEL 393.24 CAD 393.24 CAD PH3024 PEER NUTRITION # 2 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION 3581 Delta Hotels Accomm:conference,Ottawa,Jun1-3/11

393.24 CAD 393.24 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1485-32 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 PRECISE PARKLINK INC 16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD WW4031 WW FAC TECH TRAINING 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages Metro Hall meeting

16.00 CAD 16.00 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-28 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 LOWES #02494* 42.21 CAD 42.21 CAD P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 2120 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse N95 RESPIRATOR 3-PK
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-47 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 38.84 CAD 38.84 CAD P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi Flat soc cap 18.8 1/2
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-48 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 11.29 CAD 11.29 CAD P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 2546 CANVAS & CORDAGE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 3/8' ROPE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1519-50 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 STAPLES STORE #127 68.34 CAD 68.34 CAD P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St printer ink cartridge
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-41 2011-06-23 2011-06-27 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 130.72 CAD 130.72 CAD P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse MARKING PNT
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-42 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 TACEL LTD 1,017.00 CAD 1,017.00 CAD P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment Bull dog vandal resistant

1,308.40 CAD 1,308.40 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1485-33 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 7.50 CAD 7.50 CAD PW1016 WATER SUPPLY ADMIN 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages John/King Parking
TORONTO WATER 1501-49 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 TPA/GREEN "P"      QPL 11.25 CAD 11.25 CAD PW1016 WATER SUPPLY ADMIN 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages City Hall Parking
TORONTO WATER 1516-28 2011-06-21 2011-06-23 MOE - HWIN WEB 50.00 CAD 50.00 CAD PW1016 WATER SUPPLY ADMIN 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas MOE Hazardous waste registration-Milliken PS

68.75 CAD 68.75 CAD
TORONTO WATER 1482-35 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 CHAPTERS 781       QPS 58.75 CAD 58.75 CAD WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 5942 Book Stores Office Excel 2007
TORONTO WATER 1482-36 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 CHAPTERS 781       QPS 39.55 CAD 39.55 CAD WW4000 LAB ADMIN SUPPORT 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 5942 Book Stores IR New/Nouveau - Ind

98.30 CAD 98.30 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-39 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 STAPLES STORE #11 33.22 CAD 33.22 CAD P06518 JOHN ENGLISH CS-PGM 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St coloured photocopies of tae kwon do certificates
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-36 2011-06-09 2011-06-10 STOCK TRANSPORTATION L 165.94 CAD 165.94 CAD P04936 JOHN ENGLISH CS-H CA 4580 RENTAL OF BUSES 4131 Bus Lines March break trips
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-50 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 SANDYLION WAREHOUSE OU 135.01 CAD 135.01 CAD P13097 GENLDRSP-J.ENGLSH 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5945 Game, Toy, and Hobby Shops supplies for preschool summer camp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-17 2011-06-07 2011-06-14 SUPREME SPORTS INC 42.40 CAD 42.40 CAD P07546 JOHN ENGLISH CS-INST 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores tae kwan do belts for spring programs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-29 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 NO FRILLS MARIO   SELI 16.34 CAD 16.34 CAD P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets supplies for kitchen & summer staff meeting
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-43 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 WAL-MART # 3031 72.55 CAD 72.55 CAD P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores summer camp supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-34 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 ZELLERS #195 63.09 CAD 63.09 CAD P05104 JOHN ENGLISH CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores summer camp supplies

528.55 CAD 528.55 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1511-48 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 13.50 CAD 13.50 CAD ED0116 BD-RET-CORP-CENTRAL 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas Parking - Mtg w/Transportation services @City Hall

13.50 CAD 13.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-18 2011-06-12 2011-06-14 CDN TIRE STORE #00070 42.39 CAD 42.39 CAD P02809 GUS RYDER POOL-INSTR 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse cord, yardworks rear, SS fndr wash, clorox wipes
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-28 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 LIFESAVING SOCIETY 405.88 CAD 405.88 CAD P02809 GUS RYDER POOL-INSTR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater ACTAR replacements:compression piston,chest plates
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-29 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 LIFESAVING SOCIETY 115.39 CAD 115.39 CAD P02809 GUS RYDER POOL-INSTR 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater swim patrol award guide, bronze metals award guide

563.66 CAD 563.66 CAD
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1488-54 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 BMV BOOK STORE 10.49 CAD 10.49 CAD AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 5942 Book Stores reference book - Fort York Visitor Centre exhibits
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & CULTURE 1509-44 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 INTERPRETATION CANADA 180.00 CAD 180.00 CAD AH0088 HS-MH-PRS-METRO HALL 4760 MEMBERSHIP FEES 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing institutional membership

190.49 CAD 190.49 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-55 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 CDN TIRE STORE #00459 68.35 CAD 68.35 CAD P07865 STAN WADLOW COMPLEX- 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse sanding discs
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-29 2011-06-03 2011-06-08 ROY TURK INDUSTRIAL SA 124.30 CAD 124.30 CAD P07722 JIMMIE SIMPSON-OPERA 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hose,squeege for wet vac
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-30 2011-06-03 2011-06-08 ROY TURK INDUSTRIAL SA 76.18 CAD 76.18 CAD P07722 JIMMIE SIMPSON-OPERA 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi wet/dry filters for wet vac
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-31 2011-06-03 2011-06-08 ROY TURK INDUSTRIAL SA -54.30 CAD -54.30 CAD P07722 JIMMIE SIMPSON-OPERA 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi wrong filter ordered, product retrn
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-51 2011-06-09 2011-06-13 CDN TIRE STORE #00654 400.00 CAD 400.00 CAD P12155 FACILITY OPERATIONS 3085 M & E - AIR CONDITIONING 5200 Home Supply Warehouse fan/humidifier
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-35 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 PAUL WOLF ELECTRIC   L 754.74 CAD 754.74 CAD P06722 BEACHES CC-OPERATION 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment lights

1,369.27 CAD 1,369.27 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-32 2011-06-06 2011-06-08 THE HOME DEPOT #7129 8.01 CAD 8.01 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse NOHUB CPLG 3
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1494-33 2011-06-06 2011-06-08 PRAXAIR #794 41.04 CAD 41.04 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 7692 Welding Repair Electr MS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-27 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 621.38 CAD 621.38 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5941 Sporting Goods Stores Double ring rear basketball
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-30 2011-06-20 2011-06-23 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 22.23 CAD 22.23 CAD P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Tension bands
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-31 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 74.51 CAD 74.51 CAD P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices LLGA green ties
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-36 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 12.43 CAD 12.43 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies Gray PL2224
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-42 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 INTERLINE WHOLESALE HA 49.72 CAD 49.72 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5072 Hardware Equipment and Supplies Krylon rust tough spray paint
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-43 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 METAL SUPERMARKETS (SC 80.78 CAD 80.78 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 2532 STEEL 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices Expanded sheet

910.10 CAD 910.10 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1482-37 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 LAERDAL MEDICAL CANADA 144.38 CAD 144.38 CAD B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8099 Health Practitioners, Medical Services - HEALTH CARE PROVIDER MANUALS
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1485-34 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 HEART   STROKE - ESP 210.00 CAD 210.00 CAD B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 4310 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT - EXTERNAL 8398 Organizations, Charitable and Social Ser INSTRUCTOR REGISTRATION
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1488-56 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 LIFESAVING SOCIETY 355.95 CAD 355.95 CAD B22040 EXTL TRAINING CPR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 8641 Associations - Civic, Social, and Frater ACTAR 911 INFANT LUNGS, D-FIEB LUNGS
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710.33 CAD 710.33 CAD
URBAN PLANNING 1494-34 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 CARSWELL 273.45 CAD 273.45 CAD UR0005 HEAD OFF-POLICY&RESR 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 7338 Quick Copy, Reproduction, and Blueprinti update#4 to looseleaf publication:Planning&Zoning
URBAN PLANNING 1521-44 2011-06-26 2011-06-27 INDIGO BOOKS   MUSIC, 60.85 CAD 60.85 CAD UR0005 HEAD OFF-POLICY&RESR 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise Book: Canadian Urban Regions

334.30 CAD 334.30 CAD
HUMAN RESOURCES 1506-28 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 COSTCO.CA   *ONLINE 259.89 CAD 259.89 CAD CM0401 EMPL HLTH REHAB&EAPH 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise Danby Black Compact Refrigerator 

259.89 CAD 259.89 CAD
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1484-40 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 BRODI SPECIALTY PRODUC 298.18 CAD 298.18 CAD SW0830 SCARBOROUGH TS OPER 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT 1524-44 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 CANTOL 540.61 CAD 540.61 CAD SW0830 SCARBOROUGH TS OPER 2485 SUPPLIES - GAS/ODOUR CONTROL 2842 Specialty Cleaning, Polishing, and Sanit

838.79 CAD 838.79 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-38 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 64.56 CAD 64.56 CAD P03651 TECH SERV. 2-FACILIT 2535 PLUMBING SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 1-1/2IN CP

64.56 CAD 64.56 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-39 2011-05-30 2011-06-01 THE HOME DEPOT #7106 218.63 CAD 218.63 CAD P06877 N-E-OPERATIONS 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse NO MORE NLS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1499-37 2011-06-08 2011-06-10 BRAFASCO / MARKHAM 51.25 CAD 51.25 CAD P06877 N-E-OPERATIONS 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi drill bit, plugs, screws
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-19 2011-06-12 2011-06-14 THE HOME DEPOT #7106 42.43 CAD 42.43 CAD P12151 TRACE MANES-COMM CTR 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 11" STORAGE
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-28 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 97.03 CAD 97.03 CAD P06682 BRDLANDS CC-OPERATIO 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S replace & test new brush assy

409.34 CAD 409.34 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-57 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 LOWES #02494* 78.99 CAD 78.99 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HI-PERFORMANCE PAVEMNT REPAIR 50#
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-58 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 IMPERIAL PLUMBING 18.98 CAD 18.98 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 1711 Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing hose clamp
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-59 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 AIR LIQUIDE CDA INC#26 89.68 CAD 89.68 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2499 OTHER CHEMICALS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi gas ace23
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-30 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 LOWES #02494* 68.55 CAD 68.55 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 295ML PL PREMIUM-POLYURETHANE ADH
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-34 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 THE HOME DEPOT #7001 14.66 CAD 14.66 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse ASPH. REPAIR
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-20 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 115.73 CAD 115.73 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 3080 M & E - HAND TOOLS 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi 32' pc security driver
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-49 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 336.85 CAD 336.85 CAD P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-50 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 MCGOWAN FENCE   SUPPLY 36.01 CAD 36.01 CAD P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 2532 STEEL 5051 Metal Service Centers and Offices 3/4 x 10 bl bars
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1521-45 2011-06-24 2011-06-27 THE HOME DEPOT #7136 155.69 CAD 155.69 CAD P00833 TECH SERV. 3-PARKS C 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse 2" SS HOSECL

915.14 CAD 915.14 CAD
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1485-35 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 COSTCO.CA   *ONLINE 1,898.13 CAD 1,898.13 CAD F01224 WOMENS RES-DIRECT PG 2700 MATTRESSES 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1505-28 2011-06-13 2011-06-15 WAL-MART # 5778 461.20 CAD 461.20 CAD F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - HEATING & AIR COND 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1506-29 2011-06-14 2011-06-16 IN-SYNC ELECTRICAL AND 2,941.96 CAD 2,941.96 CAD F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 4411 CONTRACTED SERVICES - ELECTRICAL 1731 Electrical Contractors
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1506-30 2011-06-15 2011-06-16 PRO-BEL ENTERPRISES LI 254.25 CAD 254.25 CAD F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 4407 CONTRACTED SERVICES - BUILDINGS 1799 Contractors, Special Trade - Not Elsewhe
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1509-45 2011-06-16 2011-06-17 BLINDS TO GO #054 905.81 CAD 905.81 CAD F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5714 Drapery, Upholstery, and Window Covering
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1511-51 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 CDN TIRE STORE #00182 489.22 CAD 489.22 CAD F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse
SHELTER & SUPPORTIVE HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 1511-52 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 GUFFIN'S HARDWARE LIMI 112.13 CAD 112.13 CAD F01223 WOMENS RES-PROPRTY S 4412 CONTR SRV - PLUMBING 5251 Hardware Stores

7,062.70 CAD 7,062.70 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1482-40 2011-05-31 2011-06-01 CKT SPORTS MARTIAL ART 9.03 CAD 9.03 CAD P08903 EY CC COMPLEX-INSTRL 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5699 Accessory  and Apparel Stores - Miscella MARTIAL ARTS BELT

9.03 CAD 9.03 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1523-37 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 ACAPULCO POOLS 994.40 CAD 994.40 CAD P07701 GOULDING CC-OPERATIO 4412 CONTR SRV - PLUMBING 5996 Swimming Pools - Sales and Supplies supply/install vaves & flanges plus hardware

994.40 CAD 994.40 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1494-35 2011-06-07 2011-06-08 WEBEX  *WEBEX.COM 49.33 CAD 49.00 USD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4995 OTHER EXPENSES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi VIDEO CONFERENCING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1509-46 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 STANDARD PARKING - SIM 14.00 CAD 14.00 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - ER ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1515-30 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 8.00 CAD 8.00 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - GTA REHAB MEETING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1516-32 2011-06-17 2011-06-23 LASER SPEED INC 501.36 CAD 501.36 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 2040 PHOTOCOPY, FAX AND PRINTER SUPPLIES 7372 Computer Programming, Integrated Systems TONER CARTRIDGE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1516-33 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 PRECISE PARKLINK 15.00 CAD 15.00 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING - STREETS TO HOMES MDOT MEETING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1519-51 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 VISTEK LTD 163.85 CAD 163.85 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4406 CONTRACTED SERVICES - OFFICE EQUIPMENT 5044 Office, Photographic, Photocopy, and Mic REPAIR WIRELESS MICROPHONE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1524-45 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 TORONTO PARKING AUTHOR 2.25 CAD 2.25 CAD B29100 COMMUNITY MEDICINE 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages PARKING TMET MEETING

753.79 CAD 704.46 CAD
49.00 USD

PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-52 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 11.24 CAD 11.24 CAD P12850 STAFF SUPPORT - EY 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets food for training
11.24 CAD 11.24 CAD

TORONTO WATER 1488-60 2011-06-01 2011-06-06 MARKHAM INDUSTRIAL 164.89 CAD 164.89 CAD WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi FITTINGS & CONNECTORS
TORONTO WATER 1492-31 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 CDN TIRE STORE #00427 33.85 CAD 33.85 CAD WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse FITTINGS & CONNECTORS
TORONTO WATER 1519-52 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 CDN TIRE STORE #00324 24.83 CAD 24.83 CAD WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 2270 PROPANE GAS 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PROPANE TANK
TORONTO WATER 1519-53 2011-06-22 2011-06-24 CDN TIRE STORE #00324 37.82 CAD 37.82 CAD WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
TORONTO WATER 1523-38 2011-06-24 2011-06-28 MARKHAM INDUSTRIAL 113.00 CAD 113.00 CAD WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi BLADES
TORONTO WATER 1523-39 2011-06-27 2011-06-28 NATIONAL HOSE AND EQUI 159.16 CAD 159.16 CAD WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5046 Commercial Equipment Not Elsewhere Class HOSE & FITTINGS
TORONTO WATER 1524-46 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 ONTARIO PLASTIC FABRIC 140.81 CAD 140.81 CAD WW1081 HCTP SOLIDS TRT WA1 2120 PARTS - MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 5074 Plumbing and Heating Equipment FITTINGS & CONNECTORS

674.36 CAD 674.36 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-21 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 FORTINOS 36.78 CAD 36.78 CAD P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Council meeting supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-53 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 MARCHANT'S SCHOOL SPOR 55.72 CAD 55.72 CAD P06785 N KIPLING-PGM SUPP 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores Sports program supplies

92.50 CAD 92.50 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-41 2011-05-31 2011-06-02 MONARCH PAINTS (1998) 59.72 CAD 59.72 CAD P06678 ANCASTER CC-OPERATIO 2715 PAINT SUPPLIES 5198 Paints, Varnishes, and Supplies paint supplies
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-47 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 227.92 CAD 227.92 CAD P06688 LAWRENCE HGTS CC-OPE 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S floor machine repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1509-48 2011-06-15 2011-06-17 D   G VACUUM REPAIR SE 720.82 CAD 720.82 CAD P07696 ANTIBES CC-OPERATION 4403 CONTRACTED SERVICES - MACHINERY AND EQUI 7699 Miscellaneous Repair Shops and Related S floor machine repair
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-31 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 THE HOME DEPOT #7134 155.48 CAD 155.48 CAD P06678 ANCASTER CC-OPERATIO 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse CAUTION TAPE

1,163.94 CAD 1,163.94 CAD
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1492-32 2011-06-06 2011-06-07 STD PARK TOR GEN 18.00 CAD 18.00 CAD B00011 EMS EDUC PLANNING 4770 PARKING EXPENSES (INTOWN) 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi PARIING - CARDIAC CARE MEETING
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1513-29 2011-06-18 2011-06-21 CDN TIRE STORE #00062 9.37 CAD 9.37 CAD B00011 EMS EDUC PLANNING 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5200 Home Supply Warehouse BATTERIES

27.37 CAD 27.37 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-61 2011-06-03 2011-06-06 PAPE IGA #7474     QPS 8.23 CAD 8.23 CAD P01887 BOB ABATE CC-ARTS-VI 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets milk, fruit for childrens prgm

8.23 CAD 8.23 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-52 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 CUSTOM DOOR   LOCK SER 16.95 CAD 16.95 CAD P00497 S-CENTRAL1-PKS MAINT 2999 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 5533 Automotive Parts, Accessories Stores

16.95 CAD 16.95 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-42 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 BERNARDI BUILDING SUPP 139.89 CAD 139.89 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores SHT 4"x8"x9" gauge wire mesh
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1485-36 2011-06-02 2011-06-03 LOWES #02494* 32.45 CAD 32.45 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 3099 GENERAL EQUIPMENT 5200 Home Supply Warehouse HEAVY DUTY, RACHET LOCK (L-1)
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1488-62 2011-06-02 2011-06-06 THE HOME DEPOT #7027 74.53 CAD 74.53 CAD P00265 E-CENTRAL3-TURF&HORT 2531 LUMBER 5200 Home Supply Warehouse PVC PANEL
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-35 2011-06-07 2011-06-09 EMCO WATERWORKS MISS # 325.44 CAD 325.44 CAD P00272 E-SOUTH2-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5074 Plumbing and Heating Equipment 200mm sdr35 PVC Pipe 4m
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-54 2011-06-15 2011-06-20 NU FAIR-GREEN SOD FARM 22.78 CAD 22.78 CAD P00834 MORNINGSIDE YD-PKS C 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5967 Direct Marketing - Inbound Telemarketing sod
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-47 2011-06-27 2011-06-29 BRAFASCO / SCARBOROUGH 51.14 CAD 51.14 CAD P00264 E-CENTRAL2-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi hammer drill bit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-53 2011-06-28 2011-06-30 CHAPMAN BLDERS SUPPLY 74.02 CAD 74.02 CAD P00263 E-CENTRAL1-TURF&HORT 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores bundle 4" expansion

720.25 CAD 720.25 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-34 2011-06-20 2011-06-23 SPORTS EQUIPMENT OF TO 36.01 CAD 36.01 CAD P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 2600 RECREATIONAL & EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 5941 Sporting Goods Stores tennis winch
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1524-48 2011-06-28 2011-06-29 NOFRILLS CHRIS 273 154.64 CAD 154.64 CAD P05103 JG ALTHOUSE CS-SUMR 2750 FOOD & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets chef camp supplies

190.65 CAD 190.65 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1497-36 2011-06-08 2011-06-09 NOAH'S 58.59 CAD 58.59 CAD P13096 GENLDRSP-INCTYOTRP 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores fibreglass supplies to repair cedar strip north
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-35 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 NOAH'S 534.74 CAD 534.74 CAD P13096 GENLDRSP-INCTYOTRP 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5211 Building Materials, Lumber Stores fibreglass supplies to repair cedar strip north
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1527-54 2011-06-29 2011-06-30 BL SECURITY LOCKSMITH 25.43 CAD 25.43 CAD P13096 GENLDRSP-INCTYOTRP 2730 LOCKS 7393 Detective Agencies, Protective Agencies, keys for Sunnyside

618.76 CAD 618.76 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-55 2011-06-16 2011-06-20 WAL-MART # 3031 82.35 CAD 82.35 CAD P07744 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5310 Discount Stores MARKERS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-56 2011-06-19 2011-06-20 STAPLES STORE #11 79.60 CAD 79.60 CAD P07744 GUS RYDER POOL&HLTH 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St float safe, key tags
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-32 2011-06-20 2011-06-22 THE HOME DEPOT #7011 42.34 CAD 42.34 CAD P07511 GUS RYDER HLTH CLUB- 2570 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse KNEE PAD

204.29 CAD 204.29 CAD
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TORONTO WATER 1511-57 2011-06-18 2011-06-20 BARNES NOBLE*COM 68.54 CAD 67.89 USD WW4032 WW FAC INTEGRATED IT 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 5192 Books, Periodicals, and Newspapers BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE ROADMAP
TORONTO WATER 1511-58 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 AMAZON.COM -1.54 CAD -1.53 USD WW4032 WW FAC INTEGRATED IT 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 5942 Book Stores CREDIT FROM LAST STATEMENT
TORONTO WATER 1513-30 2011-06-20 2011-06-21 AMAZON.COM 59.55 CAD 59.40 USD WW4032 WW FAC INTEGRATED IT 2020 BOOK & MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS 5942 Book Stores EXPERT ORACLE APPLICATION EXPRESS
TORONTO WATER 1519-54 2011-06-23 2011-06-24 STAPLES BUSINESS DEPOT 50.56 CAD 50.56 CAD WW4032 WW FAC INTEGRATED IT 2010 STATIONERY AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St COLORED LABELS

177.11 CAD 50.56 CAD
125.76 USD

TORONTO WATER 1503-22 2011-06-10 2011-06-14 MOE-DRINK WAT WASTE CE 80.00 CAD 80.00 CAD WW4031 WW FAC TECH TRAINING 4310 TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT - EXTERNAL 9399 Government Services - Not Elsewhere Clas INSTRUMENTATION FUNDAMENTALS FOR WTR & WASTEWTR OP
80.00 CAD 80.00 CAD

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1501-53 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 GTAA-6B PARKING 90.00 CAD 90.00 CAD B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 4254 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - GROUND TRANSPT 7523 Automobile Parking Lots and Garages AIRPORT PARKING - NEWFOUNDLAND JUNE 05-10, 2011
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES 1505-29 2011-06-10 2011-06-15 MURRAY PREMISES HOTEL 1,154.20 CAD 1,154.20 CAD B46776 MANGERS - HUB ADMIN 4252 CONFERENCES/SEMINARS - ACCOMMODATION 7011 Lodging - Hotels, Motels, Resorts - Not EMSCC CONFERENCE NEWFOUNDLAND JUN 05-10, 2011

1,244.20 CAD 1,244.20 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-54 2011-06-10 2011-06-13 ROTBLOTT'S DISCOUNT WH 59.86 CAD 59.86 CAD P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores tie down straps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1501-55 2011-06-11 2011-06-13 STAPLES STORE #3 36.07 CAD 36.07 CAD P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St back pack attache
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-23 2011-06-13 2011-06-14 ROTBLOTT'S DISCOUNT WH 197.69 CAD 197.69 CAD P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 2730 LOCKS 5251 Hardware Stores combination locks
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1505-30 2011-06-14 2011-06-15 STAPLES STORE #26 -36.07 CAD -36.07 CAD P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 2099 OTHER OFFICE MATERIAL &MINOR FURNISHING 5943 Office, School Supply, and Stationery St credit
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1513-31 2011-06-17 2011-06-21 ACKLANDS-GRAINGER INC 71.97 CAD 71.97 CAD P00152 C-WTRFRONT3-TURF&HOR 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi tie down straps
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1516-36 2011-06-22 2011-06-23 LEE VALLEY TOOLS 800-2 181.65 CAD 181.65 CAD P12844 PS - PARKS RENASCENC 2560 AGRICULTURE & BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 5251 Hardware Stores garden forks,loppers, trugs

511.17 CAD 511.17 CAD
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1484-43 2011-06-01 2011-06-02 NEDCO CTRL DIV. WESTBU 272.10 CAD 272.10 CAD P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 2575 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 5065 Electrical Parts and Equipment remote head, 10 2 x T8 ballasts
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1492-33 2011-06-03 2011-06-07 RONA # 55030 108.38 CAD 108.38 CAD P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 2710 GENERAL HARDWARE 5251 Hardware Stores measuring tape/wheels,hydro meter
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1503-24 2011-06-09 2011-06-14 FAIOLA IMPORT COMPANY 219.75 CAD 219.75 CAD P07726 N TORONTO-OPERATIONS 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 7399 Business Services - Not Elsewhere Classi ceramic coping & adhesive
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1511-59 2011-06-17 2011-06-20 THE HOME DEPOT #7078 129.96 CAD 129.96 CAD P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 2530 BLDG REPAIRS & RENOVATION SUPPLIES 5200 Home Supply Warehouse LINKS
PARKS, FORESTRY & RECREATION 1515-33 2011-06-21 2011-06-22 PRINCESS AUTO 240.49 CAD 240.49 CAD P00853 ALNESS YD-TRADES 2082 HEALTH & SAFETY SUPPLIES 5085 Industrial Supplies Not Elsewhere Classi disposable coveralls